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
I M-F 8am-4pm I ^^TO

^L Sat 8am-lpm __W KmE

_ 268-2273 _ Wtfffifflh __W_wM

%^̂ ^̂ nni'::-—^̂ ^̂  -̂̂ ^" -̂—^^—=^¦'C—-̂ ^^̂ — ẐZL̂ Ê  J\
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FURNISHED RENTALS
1 & 2 room efficiency. Quiet, clean,
trees & bricks. Serious student pre-
ferred. 1 year lease/deposit, utilities
Included, Si B5-$215,267-0537.
1 bdr. Furnished apartments. Clean
& quiet Very short walk to med. &
law schools. 10th & Highland. Avail.
Sp, Summer & Fall. $350-5375/
month. Owner/agent 486-2463.

1 BEOROOM apartment, north
campus, A/C, parking, a few steps
from High street. CaJI 846-0024.

1 BEDROOM & effidency - Availa-
ble now/fall, utils pd. 1456 Neil Ave.
Quiet, non-smoking, remodeled,
carpeted. Call for appointment ,
owner/broker 421-7117

1 bedroom - Riverview Drive. Liv-
ing room, kilchen, bath, carpet, a/c.
gas heat , laundry, on-street
parking. Water paid. Call 457-
5108.

1 BEDROOM efficiency- 86 W.
Lane Ave. - $270 to $280 per
month, 12 month lease, fully carpet-
ed, deposit , tail rentals available.
Summer rents $30 less. Tenants
pay electric only. No pets, laundry
facilities, refrigerator , microwave,
a/c, underground parking, very well
sound proofed, V.G.C. Call 268-
3366 9:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Mon-
day thru Saturday.

1 Bedroom- Olentangy St. Carpet-
ed, appliances. Close to High St.,
bus, restaurant , shopping. $375/
month. All utilities paid. Year lease.
2B4-6115.

FURNISHED RENTALS
1 bedroom: Across from Lane Ave-
nue Shopping Center. On bus line.
Enjoy all appliances In modern
house. Utilities paid. $325/mo. 468-
1484.

1 STUDIO: Privata balcony on luka
Ravine. Nice north campus neighb-
horhood. No pets. $450 Includes
gas/heal. Resident manager 298-
715. 

"STOP&R.EAD**

THREEBOLSYOU'LL
NEVER HAVE TOPAY

• GAS HEAT!
•WATER!

•PARICING!
Now leasing 2 bedroom apart-
ments for Summer or Fall.
Available furnished or unfur-
nished for up to 4 people

31&34Qiitlencen S410-S475
173 W. 9ih Avenue S445-S495

Fox Meadow Apts.
Call 299-4289

837-6035 833-4079

FURNISHED RENTALS

GREAT LOCATION
GREAT NEW LOOK

2060 N. High Street
Comer ofWoodruffS High

Secure Building
Specializing In MODERN,

Furnished Rooms.

•Flexible Leases
• All Utilities Paid

• Microwave & Refrigerator
in all rooms

• Private Baths
* New Furniture & Carpel

in most rooms
•On-site Laundry Facilities

• Central Air

RENT NOW
SFORFaUL

From $265 per Month

294-5381

FURNISHED RENTALS
1 bd. & efficiencies- furnished & un-
furnished. Quiet, smoke-free, clean
freshly painted, c/a, a quiet home
for the serious student. 1456 Neil
Ave. Call for an appointment Own-
er broker. 421-7117.

I AVAILABLE NOW I
1 Bedroom. Clean, nicely

furnished. S295-S300
includes heat and water.

NO PETS

HOLIDAY HOUSE
1480 Nell Ave, 299-2882

FURNISHED RENTALS
1 bdrm. - 2425 N. High. Available
for fall, secure & quiet building. On
the bus line, some utilities paid.
Modem appliances, carpeted, laun-
dry near. No dogs. GAS. Proper-
ties, 263-2665.

RIVERWATCH TOWER

Penthouse Studio Apartments
Fully Furnished
Renting For FaH

$400VMonth
Call Harry Brown

488-4433

FURNISHED RENTALS
106 E, 13tii Ave.- Deluxe efficiency.
1 person only. Close to campus.
Heat Included, laundry on premises,
dean and modern, a/c, no pets,
FaH. $260/month. 299-6965.

134 W. STH AVE.-Save $50Vmonth.
Close to medical and legal colleges.
2 bedroom, a/c large living room,
off-streel parking $3607 month. Cail
Dan, San>5pm, 466-2673.

1642 SUMMIT - Extra nice efflden-
cy for one. $350 plus electricity. .
876-5946 after 4pm.
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FURNISHED RENTALS
1st floor, tumlihed apt for two In
non-smoking, well Kept double
house. 10 month lease, $200 per
person monthly, utilities paid by
owner. 2090-2101 Tuiler St Call
299-3351 (or an appointment.

2 BDRM - 33 E. 13th. Available
now & for fall. Central campus.
Modem w/laundry room. A/C, car-
peted, lighted off-street parking.
G.A.S. Properties. 263-2665

2 BDRM - 345/355 E 20th. Modem
& spacloua. Walk a irrtie and save a
lot A/C, laundry, otf-street parking,
carpeted , water paid, low rent.
GA.S. Properties, 263-2665.

2 BDRM flat - 102 W. Bth Ave.
Modem & spacious w/many ameni-
ties. Carpeted, a/c, dishwasher, se-
curity system, off-street parking,
modem appliances, water paid, low
rant Available now & 9/1. QAS.
Properties 263-2665.

2 bedroom, 16tfi & Summit, newly
remodeled kitchens w/breakfa$t
bar, available fall, carpet, air cond..
disposal, 12 mo. lease, Pet neg.,
.S460,00/mo. 646-5577.

2 bedroom, Lane & High, Heat &
Water Included In Rent, recently re-
modeled kitchens, air cond., dispos-
al, carpet , parking, Pet neg.,
SSeS.QO/mo. 646-5577.
2 Bedroom- Wall to wall carpet,
central air, appliances, mini-blinds .
tree water , sewer and parking.
From S450.00. 890-6464 or 299-
1404.

2083 IUKA AVE • Finest apartment
near campus. Sun porch, washer,
dryer, dishwasher, disposal. French
doors, cable T.V., Japanese style
garden, furnished (bedroom option-
al). No bugs or smokers. Quiet;
large apartment overlooking luka
Ravine , 5 minute walk to OSU.
$23O-$250/rnonth plus 1/3 utilities.
Starts 9/1. Steve 842-1234; 562-
4632
225 16th Ave. Now available, fur-
nished, basement, efficiency. No
080.476-8249.

33 E. 14th Ave. Summer & Fall. 1
bdr. $275. 2 bdr. $350. Prime lo-
cation. A/C, Parking, utilities includ-
ed. 488-5249.

4 BEDROOM - Can be furnished or
unfurnished, great location, 107-
121 E. 14th Ave., S890/month, a/c,
dishwasher, off-street parking, no
pets. Kohr Royer Griffith Realtors,
291-6000.

47 E.ITth Ave.- Available now and
fall. Furnished efficiency, all utilities
paid. A/C. Contact CAB Rentals
268-5125 or nights 459-5266.

5 • 6 bedroom, large house. New
kitchen, security system, off-street
parking. 3 blocks from campus.
Free on-site laundry. $825 +
utilities. Deposit required. 365 E.
15th Avenue. 296-8852, ask tor Ja-
son.
BTH AVE. - 6th, Kino, Nell, etc. Of-
fice 35 W. 0th Ave. Monday-Thurs-
day 10am-6pm; Friday 11am-4pm;
Saturday 1pm-4pm. 299-6840/291-
5416.

A FINE, newish, spacious, 2 bed-
room apartment Large living room
i kitchen, pstlo , off-street parking.
Fully furnished, central air, carpet,
drapes, nice appliances, disposal.
convenient to laundromat, grocery,
other services. No pets. $410.
294-9071.

A FINE, spacious, 4 bedroom town-
house. Living room, kitchen, patio,
2 1/2 baths, off-street parking, fully
furnished , central air , carpet ,
drapes, nice appliances, disposal.
Convenient to laundromat , grocery,
other services, No pets. $720.
294-9071.

AVAILABLE FALL- Studio. One
bedroom or Two bedrooms at Riv-
erwatch Tower- from only
$400./mo, Security, free parking,
basic cable, laundry room and
morel Limned availability, so call
RWT office 291-7179 now for an
«PPt
Charming efficiency for one per-
son- 2 blocks north of campus.
$335/month. 762-1916.

FURNISHED RENTALS

FURNISHED RENTALS
EAST 14TH- 21/2 blocks from High,
2 bedroom apt. (antique 4 post dou-
ble bed & modern twin bed),
kitchen , pantry, living room
(panels) , bath, private entrance,
carpet, window a'c good study fa-
cility, clean, quiet, good security,
excelleni value , budgeted priced
$475 (deposit $200) utilities Includ-
ed (except electricity). 263-5613.

EFFICIENCIES * 1 Bd.- furnished
& unfurnished. Quiet, smoke-free,
clean freshly painted, c/a, a quiet
home for the serious student. 1456
Neil Ave. Call for an appointment
Owner broker. 421 -7117.

EFFICIENCY - Large kitchen, new
cabinets, fireplace, porch, walk-in
closet, close. 62 Chittenden. $280-
$340.299-8855 or 459-2734.

EFFICIENCY • Utilities paid.
$240.03. Has dlnlng/Mtchen area-
mature/ouiet Individual- smoke-free
home. No pets, lease. $100.00 de-
posit 420 E. 12th. 263-3240 Leave
message. Available Sept 1.
Fall Rental- Efficiency and 1 bed-
room apartments. Clean and close
to campus. Quiet study environ-
ment Utilities Included. Furnished.
Pets not permitted. Call 299-3900.
tenuis undergraduates wanted. 5
bedroom house. 84 E. Blake, near
campus. W/D. Kay. (513)779-2197.
furnished apt. for one in non-
smoking well kept double house,
$265/month, utilities paid by owner,
10 month lease. 2099-2101 Tuiler
St CaJI 299-3351 for an appoint-
ment
GROUP HOUSE - 118 E. 14th Ave.
Looking for a group of individuals
for a 24 room house. $200/month
per room, all utilities paid. Kohr
Rover Griffith, Inc. Realtors 291-
6000.
MEDICAL AREA, apt ,$350, park-
ing, no pets, utilities furnished. 276-
2950
MODERN 2 bedroom apartments,
furnished and unfurnished. 6 mln's
walking distance to OSU Union,
facing OSU bus stop, c/a, w/w car-
pet , parking. Rent stands ac
$395/month. 267-7508.

Nell 21/2 blocks North of Lane
kitchen, living room, bedroom (anti-
que double Bed), bath, carpet, pri-
vate entrance, parking, special fea-
tures including: living room wall
paneling, excellent study facilities,
clean, qutet, good security. $450
(deposit $200) utilities Included,
263-5613.
O UTILITIES, 2 bedroom apt Su-
per, convenient location. 36 E. 17th
ave. Flexible lease periods ,
laundry, off-street parking, phone
system. $420. 890-0653. 325-
3516.

REMODELED EFFICIENCY. New
kitchen & bath. 43 E. 14th Ave.
299-0720,274-9627.

RIVERWATCH APARTMENT, larg-
est floor plan, fully furnished, 2
BDR, 2 bath. Available Sept. 1,
$500/month, call 847-1388.

RIVERWATCH TOWER - Efficiency
for 2, free parking, cable, security.
Fall quarter. $390/month. 330-239-
4383.
Riverwatch tower- Efficiency, a/c,
security, laundry & free parking.
Call Stephanie 442-0605.

Sabbatical Houae- Clintonville
3bd. fully turn., baby grand gourmet
kitchen, lg. yard. Available now until
Jury 97 . $990 t utilities. No smok-
ing, nopets. 447-1004.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
0 UTILITIES - 1 bedroom apart-
ment. $260/month. Private panting.
1/2 block from south campus. 9
month lease. Shared bath. 299-
4107.

000 RECEIVE $100 if you sign a
lease before July, 1996. 1,2,3 bed-
rooms at 1496 Michigan Ave.
(across from Medical School).
D/W, W/D, A/C, gas heat off-street
parking. Pets welcome for small
additional charge. $310.o$560298-
6659 or 764-2095.

FURNISHED REN 5̂"

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
0000 1 or 2 Br- 245 E. 13th. No
pets. 12 month lease $350. 263-
0096.

0000 4 bedroom- 33 W. 10th Ave.
Remodeled old building, parking.
No pets. 12 month lease. $595.
Bsmt efficiency $200. 263-0096,

0000 FROM Affordable rooms to
modem 5 bdrs some W/ A/C, pri-
vate porchesi utilities paid. 299-
8737.

00000 QREAT deal, 76 Chittenden
Ave.-6 BR., 2 bath, dishwasher, a/c.
w/d hook-ups, off-street parking.
Sign up bonusllll 291-7368.

00000- 1677 Summit (13th Ave).
245 E. 13th Ave. 2 bedroom (a/c),
Modem. No pets. Special $350 to
$395/month. Call 263-0096

000000, 1, 2.3, 4, 5, 8. 7, 8, 9, 10
bedroom apartments and houses.
Many with fireplaces, balconies, &
lacuzzi tube. Over 250 apartments
to choose from. Call Locations, LTD
for our special prices, 294-7067.

00000AAAAA Immaculate one
bedroom units available for summer
and fall on West 6th and East 14th.
Separate living rooms, bedrooms,
bathrooms and kitchens. Good se-
curity, good parking, and no bugs!
Rents $300-$4O0 per month (all util-
ities included). Please call Wayne
at 299-9067.

1 & 2 bedroom on Norwich. Off-
street parking. Some pets okay.
299-7119.

1 BD apt. w/study. Quiet, clean,
carpeted, freshly painted, lots of
windows , large closets, close to
med complex 1520 Neil Ave. Own-
er broker. 421-7117.

1 BD. & efficiencies- furnished &
unfurnished. Quiet , smoke-free ,
dean freshly painted, c/a, a quiet
home for the serious student 1456
Neil Ave. Cail for an appointment.
Owner broker. 421 -7117.

1 BDR flat 2 blocks from campus at
305 E. 17th Ave. Huge, renovated
w/hardwood floors, balconies & off-
street parking. Private owner. $250.
294-9787.

1 BDR. Flat 107 East 16th #J. Spa-
cious, a/c, on-site laundry, off-street
parking. Call Mark 294-5269 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

1 BDR. studio , heat Included,
$275/month, 150 E. 13th Ave.. Cal
Craig, 941-6835. Fall rentals also.

1 BDRM Apt Very Clean. Off-street
parking. Call 875-3980.

1 BDRM Flat- 2425 N. High. Avail,
for fail. Secure & quiet bldg. On the
bus line. Some utilities pd. Modem
appliances, carpeted, laundry near.
No dogs. Unfurn. or furnished.
GAS. properties 263-2665,

1 BEDROOM apartments. Large,
remodeled with wall to wall carpet-
ing and air cc«iitionlng. Starting at
$290 /mo. Available now. 74 &52 E.
6th. 267-4301.

1 BEDROOM apt for rent (Sep-
tember 1) $345/month All utilities
paid, off-street parking, laundry on-
site. Pets allowed. Deposit negotia-
ble. Janet, 299-8590.

1 BEDROOM fiat, 113 E 11th
Ave.. #A,B. -with dishwasher, a/c
parking, Buckeye ReaJ Estate 294-
5511.

1 BEDROOM flat, 156 Chittenden,
BE - Spacious apts. Wtth parking,
all utilities included) Buckeye ReaJ
Estate 294-5511.

1 BEDROOM $375 all utilities paid,
parking, quiet, hardwood floors ,
sever a) locations 299-7124.

1 "BEDROOM & efficiency - Availa-
ble now/fall, utils pd. 1456 Nell Ave.
Quiet , non-smoking, remodeled,
carpeted. Call for appointment ,
owner/broker 421-7117.

1 BEDROOM - 1520 Nell Ave.,
1496 Belmont Ave. Carpeted, quiet,
clean, freshly painted. Owner/brok-
er 421-7117.

FURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
1 BEDROOM - 15th & Summit
Nice, clean unit A/C, washer/dryer.
459-8564.

1 BEDROOM - Rlverview Drive.
Living room, kitchen, bath, carpet
a/c, gas heat, laundry, off-street
parking. Water paid. CaJI 457-
5109.
1 BEDROOM 13th & N. 4th, mod-
em, carpet AC, parking, pets neg.,
$320/month, 848-5577.

1 BEDROOM 414 East Oakland. All
utilities paid. $275/month. Call 267-
6816
1 BEDROOM apartment • 1492 In-
dianola (1 block from High at 9th).
Modem, clean, gas heat, a/c, appli-
ances, carpet, parking, laundromat
close by, water paid. No pets. $285.
326-0043.
1 BEDROOM apartment - 1711
Summit St Hardwood floors, sun-
room, eat-In kitchen, appliances,
$300/month. 451-9297.
1 BEDROOM apartment - 2117
Summit Large carpeted attic apan-
ment New bathroom, breakfast bar,
free utilities. $3S5/month. No dogs.
294-8810OT451-8243.

1 BEDROOM duplex - 412 E. 18th
Ave. $325/montn, large unit, off-
street perking, no pets. Kohr Royer
Griffith, Realtors, 291 -8000.
1 BEDROOM flat available for fail"
Carpet, appliances and large bath.
291-7755
1 BEDROOM flat available for fall.
A/C, carpet off-street parking, laun-
dry, security doors. 2228 N. High
St. 291-7755.

1 BEDROOM Rat in Short North
area. 22 E. 4th St Call Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

1 BEDROOM flat. 1155 Edgehlll
Rd.. located In Grandview Heights,
a/c, off-street parking, leundry on-
site. Call today for Information.
Buckeye ReaJ Estate at 294-5511.
1 BEDROOM Flat, 149 E. 11th
Ave., a/c, deck, off-street parking
ans on-site laundry. Call Robert 299-
5601 or Buckeye ReaJ Estate 294-
5511.
1 BEDROOM Flat7l528 Summit,
with den and plenty of storage.
Buckeye ReaJ Estate 294-5511.

1 BEDROOM flat, 1540 Nell Ave
#8, Near medical complex Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

1 BEDROOM flat, 24 W. 10th Ave.,
#c. Spacious with off-street
parking, located near the law
school. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

1 BEDROOM flat, 651 Riverview,
on-site laundry, ofl-street parking.
Cail Tina 262-5950 or Buckeye Re-
al Esiate 294-5511.
rBEDROOM flats, 773 Riverview
Dr., air conditioning, on-site laundry
and off-street parking. Patrick at
268-2761 or Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
1 BEDROOM studio apartment -
2119 Summit. Carpeted, ceiling (an,
naw bathroom. Free utilities.
$330/month. NO dogs. 294-8810 or
461-8243,

1 BEDROOM upstairs $395, 1 bed-
room ground-level basement $275
Includes gas & water. 24 West Pat-
terson. 777-4299.

1 BEDROOM, 1694-1702 N. High
St. Across from OSU Law School.
Some units w/beJconles, heat paid!
7 month lease. Buckeye Real Es-
tate.294-5511.

1 BEDROOM, 16th Ave., between
Summit & 4th, carpeted, range, re-
frigerator, microwave, front porch,
back deck. Fall, $2&0/month, 436-
9002.

1 BEDROOM, 3170 Riverview Cir.
# - flat with parking, laundry, a/c.
Frank & Dave 764-1830 or Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

1 BEDROOM , a/c. secured
building, above dental office, be-
tween 8th 1 9th Avenues on High.
No pets. $310 plus deposit. 299-
6954.

FURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
1 BEDROOM, 639 Rlverview Dr.-
flat with laundry, parking, heat In-
ducted! Tina 262-5950 or Buckeye
ReaJ Estate 294-5611.

1 BEDROOM, outet neigrtoorhood,
a/c, carpet, built-in bookshelves
$375 utilities Included. 294-8181.
147 E.Oakland Ave.

1 BEDROOM, Riverview Drive. 10
min. N. of OSU, a/c, carpet, pool,
on-site laundry 4 parking, no pels.
$310to$340. Cail2624127.

1 BEDROOM- 1293 Net) Ave. se-
curlty system, a/c, laundry, oft-
street parking. $295 a month. 424-
6211.

1 BEDROOM- 1585 Indianola Ave.
Off Chittenden. Huge campus bach-
elor pad. Pets welcome. Available
now. $300 plus utilities. 421-9985
Ride.

1 BEDROOM- North Star & Lane,
appliances, carpeting, a/c. vertical
blinds, on-site laundry, no pets,
$375/month, 457-3384.

1 BEDROOM: Exclusive north cam-
pus neighborhood on quiet scenic
luka ravine. $425 includes
gas/heat No pets. Resident Man-
ager 2994715.

1 BR, Great location near Norwich
& High, parking, large closets, a/c,
$350 00/month, Call 299-4110 or
641-5310.

1 BR. SW Campus, new carpet, off-
street parking, laundry. Rent
$275.00 to 325.00. No pets. 299-
2900.

1 OR 2 br. Avail. Now and for fall.
West campus, located near vet.
school, pets OK, parking, centra)
air, laundry room. $379 an $449
CaJI us about our rent specials 299-
4110OT 641-5310.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
1 BEDROOM, 97 W. No.-v.1ai Ava
1 btock north ot Lane Ave. Newty
remodeled with large roome. off-
street partdng, no peta. No water-
bedi. S380/montii, Deposit t f
year lease beg. Sept f.  JonLan
Properties. 794-2225!

BEST BUY

4 BR/2 Bath. $730. Modem Town-
house, 2 blocks from Setoert Hall
on South Campus. Oft-street
parking, laundry facilities. Sorry no
pets. Call to see model Apt

SPARKS REALTY
882-1096

DELUXE 3 BEDROOM.'
2 BATH

Living room, kitchen, seperate
study/computer room. Laundry fa-
dlities. drapea/mlnl-bllnda furnish-
ed. No pets. Only 2 blocks from
south campus dorms. $660.

882-1096

MODERN
3 BEDROOM APARTMENTS
Furnished and unfurnished.
6 minute walk to OSU Union.

Facing OSU bus stop, central as-.
wall to wall carpet, parking.
Rent stands al $385/month.

| 267-7508

I PRICE REDUCED
107-121E. 14th Ave.

Modern 4 bdrm twnhse.
S92S/mo, A/C, D/W, 2 baths,
no pets, off-street parking.
Kohr Royer Griffith , Inc.

Realtors
291-8000

JUVUVEWPUZAilPTS.
Avsilable Now

Spedal HOC Deposit
1 & 2 bedrooma, gas heat, stove a re-
frigerator. Many with carpet & air con-
ditioning. No pets please.

750 Overview Ddvt. B-S -From (285
637.7144 Foe Appt 2674896

SOUTHCAMPUS
Spacious 2 bdr entire first

floor of house. Otf-street parking
Fresh paint & carpet

(500/montt. + deposit
Water paid

Also available 2 bdr upstairs apt
Off-street parking $400/montfi.

Water paid
523-4075

THECHAMBERS
OSU

980 King Ave.
1 & 2 bedroom

garden apartments

Call 294-0083
betw88nl2-6pm

FURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

_Vie&?uaa
<VU£a#eA

One 6V Two Bedroom
aportokeats io a quiel
safe neighborhood.
Laundry on site. Easy
walk to Law building
A O.SU . hospital. No
peta. No smoking.
299-6059 294-8728

1A3 BEDROOMS available at 88
W. 9th. Call for information, 764-
1256.

1A3.4 APT3. available- E.15tfv
wood floors , thermal windows ,
kitchen, Irvinfl-roorn, bathroom, cdn-
operated washer/dryer. $195-$295.
CaH 253-6627.

1/2 br in beautiful brick house -
newly remodeled, a/c. washer/dryer
available, otf-street parking, must
seel 2306 N. High. S350/month.
CaU 230-7555.

104 W. Lane Ave. Townhouse, off-
street parking, a/c. S80OS840. Call
291-2002.
1104/1112 PERRY St Victorian VII-
tage near OSU Hospital. 1 Bedroom
flat. Available Sept. 1st $285/mo. 1
month deposit 836-0827.

126-146 CHITTENDEN flats, heat
paid, a/c, carpeting, off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate . 294-
5511.

136 E. Lane. Spacious 2 bedroom
apartment oft-street parking, own-
ers pay utilities. CaH 855-3869.

138 W. 9th Avenue, 4 bdr 2 baths,
central a/c, luxurious, agent/owner.
Sales 1 Realty, 467-0505.

144 E. NORWICH - 2 bedroom
apartments. $435. A/C. carpeting,
appliances, laundry facilities, off-
street parking. 871 -6949.

1511 HAMLET, 1 bdr. New paint
new carpet $200 + utilities. Pets aM
lowed. 291-7311.

15TH AVENUE-1 bedroom efflden-
cy, clean, parking. S270/month.
847-7553.

15TH. AVE- Huge 2 br. great loca-
tion , parking, central air ,
washer/dryer, pets OK, Call about
our summer specials 299-4110 or
641-5310.

176-178 East Norwich- Deluxe 4 4
5 bdrm. apt w/all the extras! Extra
large bdrms, off-street parking, a/c
and more. Rent by August 10 and
receive $300 off your last months
rent!! Call 294-1684 for more Infor-
mation.

190 E. 13th . 3 bedroom ,
5570/mo.no pets, off street parking,
air condition, available Fall. 898-
7529.

1975 SUMMIT ST - 2 bedroom flat
Large units, available fall, off-street
panting, a/c, no pets. $450/morth,
water paid. Kohr Royer Griffith Re-
altors, 291-6000.

4 BEDROOMS
41 E.17th Avenue

$910/month
All utilities paid
Safe & secure
267-9501

2 ft 3 bedrooms available now. All
new paint, carpet & appliances. 175-
180 Chittenden, near Indianola
$450/5595. Call 239-7555.

2 & 4 Bdr. apartments. S. campus
off High St Newly remodeled, 2 full
baths , a/c , off-st parking.
S350/S595/month. Scott 486-2346.

2 -3 bedroom townhouse, 2 baths,
new windows, new front doors and
locks, new blinds, A/C, hardworking
floors, new appliances, washer/dry-
er hook-ups , security, off-streel
parking, S.W campus, 5 min. walk
to OSU hospital & law building.
$500- $550. 291-5438.

2 B.fl. townhouse- Huge apart-
ments, kitchen appliances, washer-
dryer hookups, full basements.
Close to bus line and O.S.U, Ideal
for working students, graduate stu-
dents & couples. $425/month. No
pets. Westerville Realty 882-3645
(can be furnished).

2 BD. Townhouse, quiet, clean, car-
peted, freshly painted, lots of win-
dows, large closets, close to med
complex, across from University
Hospital. 1496 Belmont Ave. Owner
broker.421-7117.

2 BD. unique 3rd. floor 16 by 21 liv-
ing room, angled ceilings , carpeted,
quiet, clean, freshly painted. Owner
broker.421-7117.

2 BDR flat 2 blocks from campus at
305 E. 17th Ave. Huge renovated
w/hardwood floors, balconies & off-
street parking. Private owner. $450.
294-9787.

2 BDR flats, multiple locations,
5350 & up, a/c, parking, ail areas.
Rachel, 299-7124.

2 BDR townhouses , S375-$800, '
hookups, basement, parking, all
area.. Rachel, 299-7124.

2 BDH, a/c, OSU 6 blocks, modem,
$365. Future Really. 299-8855.

2 BDR, large brick townhouse, liv-
ing-room, dining-room, kitchen &
basement. 343 E. 18 th.
$400/month. 436-1565.

2 BDR. N. Campus. S325-S450, no
dogs. Future Realty. 299-8855.

2 BDR. Apt. - 350 E. 17th. (be-
tween Summii & 4th). Modern, like
new. dean, gas heat, A/C, applian-
ces, carpet, paridng, laundry mat
close by, water paid, low utilities.
NO pets. $360-$400.326-0043.

2 BDR. apt. parking, 38 E. 14th.
No pets. $390/month, 468-7134.

2 BDR. Available now at 222 E.
11th Ave. Centre! air, new carpet,
new cabinets. Only $330/month,
663-9333.

2 BDR. carpet, appliances , a/c,
available now. Townhouse $360.
Rat $310. Spedal move-In discount
356 East 13th. 481 -9292

2 BDR. MODERN, carpet, app-lan-
ces, a/c. celling fan, 1 1/4 bath.
$390 one unit now w/move-ln dis-
count Two units fall. 344 East 20th.
481-9292.

2 BDR. Very nice- 71 W. 8th. Large
living room with fan. Large kitchen
with eating area. New bathroom
and kitchen. Carpet, driveway, and
garage available. $435.637-6300.

2 BDRM brick townhouse. Brinks
Security System. 3 blocks from
Law School. Lots of character.
Must see to appreciate. Specious,
natural woodwork, oak floors, cell-
ing fan, mlnl-bllnds, appliances,
basement w/d hookup, Excellent
condition, $420/month. Available
now or Sept- 1. No dogs, a 7 mi-
nute walk east of High Street at 280
Chittenden, 267-8721.

2 BDRM flat - 102 W. 8th Ave.
Modem & spadous w/many ameni-
ties. Carpeted, a/c, dishwasher, se-
curity system, off-street parking,
modem appllancee. water paid, low
rent Available now & 8/1. QAS.
Properties 263-2665.

2 BDRM, 1-1/2 bath very roomy
apts., appliances included, mini
blinds, central air, gas heat water
pad. off-street parking. $425-$440
per month. FaH rental. 881-6667

2 BDRM. Flat- 106/ 110 W. King
Ave. Quiet Victorian Wg. area. Mod-
em & spacious, a/c, modem appli-
ances, blinds, lighted pkg. water
paid. May be unfum. or furnished.
Avail for fall. GAS. properties 263-
2665.

2 BEDROOM flat 1996 Summit #C-
Parking, north campus location.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM flat, 35 E. 12th Ave..
*3B. A/C. dishwasher , parking,
some units partially furnished, great
location. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

MAKE THE SMART MOVE
TO GREAT COLLEGE LIVING!!
• Great Location f  

f lSSX. • Computer -Center
• Exciting Social - *j /^S^Xv •Study Lounge

Events ^fe^SS  ̂ "foundry Facriiftes
• Air Conditioning J| £**S5j i!;J • Microwave Ovens
• Paid Utilties J| 2.̂ 52**!::; • Big Screen -
• Fitness Center t ^¦¦¦¦¦Xl, TV Lounge

j $50.00 OFF
'
! Sil'222 W.Tane

V
Ave.

! YOUR .FIRST MONTH'S RENT j —ur\nnn H IT Cnil
for the '96/'9I Academic Year Lease Only. | -/ \ \\\ K J I  - ^s U l l

I Present this coupon prior to signing your leases. I I I OV 0_% f% JBj JT (T JT-al
This offer app lies to first time residents only. I |\y _ \J_ _ ^F Jj **W™ 0_w 0M %3 IOne coupon per person please.

Expires 9-1-96

4 BDR Apia, for Fall
Prime Southwest campus

location.
Gorgeous floor plan.

D/W, W/D. off-street parking
3 futi baths, central air,

gas heat
86W.8thAve.
87W.9thAve.

284-7067 

4BEDROOM
33 W. 10th Ave

Remodeled old building,
parking, no pets,

12 month lease.$595.
Bsmt. efficiency ,$200.

263-0096

FURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
1 BEDROOM, N. campus, fall rent-
al, range, refrigerator, a/c, off-street
parting. Call 871-7747.

I THESAVOY
OSU 2 &3 bedroom

apartments
w/carpet, appliances

and pool
221-8335

Open 12-6

THURBER
SQUARE

OSU. 1 bedroom garden
apartments

w/ carpet & appliances.
221-3690
Open 12-6 

FOR FALL

Beautiful 4,5, & 6 Bdr. Apts.
Modem, energy efficient.

Close to campus.
2 full baths.

DM. W/D hook-ups, firepla-
ces, central air, off-street

parking.
Starting $895 month.

294-7067

OSU-85E.9THAVE.
Available Now 4 Fall

SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT

Receive $200 Gift Cert.
At Hove In

9 Month Lease-Add! Coat
2 bedroom, stove & refrigerator,
gas heat , carpet , a/c, & laundry.
Close to busline.

1335
| 64.7-9562 299-3710

I OSU-433E.13THAVE .
Available Now A Fall

Special $100 Deposit
Receive J 200 Gift Cert.

At Hove In
9 Month Lease • Add'l Cost

1-2 bedroom with carpet, stove &
refrigerator. Gas heat, laundry.
No pets please.

Prom » 240
| 647-9562 637-7464

8TH,9TH, KING
NEIL, HIGH ST., ETC

Efficiencies from 1225
1 bedrooms from $230
2 bedrooms from $ 295
3bedroomsfrom$475
4 bedrooms from $ 560

5bedrooms$795

ParkingAvailable

UIWVERSrnAPAlCTMENTS

35W.9THAVENUE
Mon-Thurs, 10-6pm;Fri , 114pm;

Sai Hpm
299-6840, 291-5416

2OR3BEDROOM
TOWNHOUSE

18th Avsnaar Summit

Large bedrooms, car-
pet, range,refrigerator,
microwave , wash er/d ry
er, basement, porch,
back deck, pets okay.
$200 per bedroom.

436-9002

285E.14THAVE.

Large 2 bedroom apartment in
modem building wfth /w carpet,
range, refrigerator, disposal, a/c,

gaa heat, lighted off-street
parking, suitable for 2-4 persons,

$440/montr>.

For appointment please call:
4S1-4MS

Rental Office
285 E. 14th Ave.

LANDIS PROPERTIES

?'STOPftREAD»»

THREE BILLS YOU'LL
NEVERHAVETOPAY

•G.4SHEAT!
•WATER!

• PARKING!
Now leasing 2 bedroom apart-
ments  for Summer  or Fall.
Available furnished or unfur-
nished for up to 4 people

31A34Cfcineadee S410-M75
173 W. 9th Avenue H45-M95

Fox Meadow Apts.
Call 299-4289

837-6035 833-4079

jjH I
CERTIFIED

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

291-2002
OFFICES: 52 E. 15th Ave

& 263W. NorwKh

NOW RENTING
CalMor an appointment of
$top by one of our offices.

EFFICIENCIES
1,2,3,4 BEDROOMS
Furnished & Unfunshed

Rats & Townhouses
All close lo campus

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

HOME
AWAY

FROM
HOME

Large 4 bedroom lownhouse
Stove, refrigerator , dishwasher,
carpeted and blinds.

NO PETSI
Off-s treet paridng and laundry
Ladlltes.

9 MONTH LEASE

You've tried the rest
Now See The Best

HOLIDAYHOUSE
1480NdlAve.

| 299-2882

SUNBURY
GARDENS

•PRIME LOCATIONS*
Furnlshect/unturnlshed Efficiencies

f Bedroom apartments
2,3 Bedroom townhousee

6,7 Bedroom houses
¦9 mo fall leases. 3 mo. summer

Renting for fail
Some available immediately

Office located at
l15E13triAve.Apt. L

Mon-Fri 8-5 pm
Cail for Sat houri

291-5007

Campua Rental Centra
3SE.12tl,Avt.

291-7388

Prima Fall Housing

5 BR. 76 Chittenden*
171 E. 13th'

4BR. 171 E. 13th
38E.12th**

2-3 BR. 165-67 Chittenden
93-95 E. Woodruff

6-f8W.10th

1BR.-EFF. 1614 N. High
1737 Summit-

New 4 and 6 bedroom units
wtth A/C, dish, wash., pony
deck.
•Washer/dryer hook-ups
"All utilities paid

Receive one month FREE -
you pick the monthllll

or
No Security deposit with

qualified co-signerl! II

Some restrictions apply

un
NOT

ENTER
FallQuarter

Without Housing
4 Bedrooms

107-121E. 14th {890
2423 Indianola {790
lOOChittenden $500

3 Bedrooms
107-121E. 14th Ave $700
65E. 18th Ave J675
lOOChittenden J725

2 Bedrooms
1975 Summit St $450
296 E. 17th Ave $385
164 W.Oakland $510
lOOChittenden $515
45 E. 8th Ave. $350
1544 Neil Ave (Turn) $505

1 Bedroom
46E.8thAve

Furnished Rooms
118 E. 14th Ave. $200

Call or S top b y o or office
for more Information.

KOHR ROYER GRIFF 1 TH
Realtors

2244 Nell Avenue

291-8000

ALL EYES ARE
ON THIS ADI
'

_
'

_
DON'T LET

THIS
OPPORTUNITY
PASS YOU BY...

If you need a
3, 4, or 5

bedroom, our
extraordinary

apartments are
at our

LOWEST
PRICES
EVER!

3 bdmis. from $625/mo.
4 bdims. from $680/mo.
5 bdrms. from 5350/mo.

5 bdrm. house for $575/mo.
CALL NOW!

At these prices,
THEY WONT LAST!



UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
2 BEDROOM flat 58-58 Cnir.en-
den Ave., deck , carpeting,
backyard, oft-street parking, near
porch. Knsten 421-8788 or Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOU house located at 88
W. 9th Rear. CaH for information.
764-1256.

2 BEDROOM Lane & High, mod-
I an, new kitchens, carpet, eye. park-
ing, pets neg. S520/month. includes
3as& water , 646-5577.

2 BEOROOM townhouse 13th & N.
4th modern, fully carpeted, a/c,
patina pets neg., $375/month,

2 BEDROOM townhouse . 13th &
4th. available fall, modem, carpel,
lg. kilchen, disposal , parking, air
"hd Pet neg. 12 mo. lease ,
$430.00/mo. 846-5577.

2J*IDROO|| townhouse, 13th &
4th, available fall, modem, carpet,
lg. krtchen, disposal , parking, air
£«n^,Pet ne 8- 12 mo- laase .$4300CVmo. 846-5577.

2 BEDROOM (a/c) 1677 Summit
(13th). 245 E. 13th Ave. (Summft).
Modem, carpeted. 3-4 persons , no
pets . 12 month lease $350 to
5385/monty. Call 263-0096

2 BEDROOM - South campus
"

close to High. Modern apartment
with oft-streei parking, on-site laun-
dry. $350. Sorry no pets. 71-81 E
8th Ave. Sparks Realty 882-1096.

2 BEDROOM - 15th & N. 4th, avall-
able fall, Carpet, air cond., dish-
washer , disposal , laundry tac
parking, Pet neg. 12 mo. lease
$395.00to$42O.0O/mo. 846-5577.

TBEDROOM - 15th & Summil.
Nice, clean unit A/C, washer/dryer.
459-8584.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
2 BEDROOM - 3452 Klmberty Ave
Townhouse with basement , off-
street parking, and a/c. Buckeye
ReaJ Estate, 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM - 369 E. 12th
Avenue. Modem apartment , central
air. security lights , off-street
parking. $3l0/month. Catl 855-

2 BEDROOM - 505 W 2nd. Ave
New kitchen & bath. Central air,
nice basement $500/month. 457-
1779. Leave message.

2 BEDROOM apartment - 2119
Summit Carpeted attic apartment.
New bath, small living room area.
free utilities. $425/month. No dogs.
294-8810OT 451-8243.

2 BEDROOM apartment Available
now wtth wall to wall carpeting, air
conditioning, oft-street perking. 52
East 8th. $330/ month. 267-4301.

2 BEDROOM apartments for tall.
Nice, quaint large, prime locations,
off-street parking, safe & secure.
294-7067.

2 BEDROOM apartments locaied
on W. 9th. W. 10th, E. Woodruff. W.
Lane, and E. Norwich Avesli Rents
as low as $235.00 per personil
Central air, ofl-street parking, and
more. Call 294-1684 for more infor-
mation.

2 BEDROOM Rat - 188 W. 9th.
Modem & spacious, many ameni-
ties, carpeted, A/C, off-street park-
ing. Water paid. Available now and
tor (all. May be furnished or unfur-
nished G.AS.  Properties. 263-
2665.

2 BEDROOM flat - 296 E. 17th
Ave., available fall , security
building, off-street perking.
$385/month , a/c , laundry m
building, water paid, no pets. Kohr
Royer Griffith Realtors. 291-8000.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
2 BEDROOM flat - 1495 N. High Si.
Beautiful hardwood floors, newly re-
modeled krtchen and bath, ofl-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estata, 2&4-

2 BEDROOM flat available for fal.
Good location. Carpet & large bath.
291-7765.

2 BEDROOM flat w/carpeting, 60
Chittenden , ofl-street parking, laun-
dry. Heat & a/c Induded. Isaac 421-
6768, Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

2 BEDROOM flat 13th & N. 4th,
available fall, modem, lg. kitchen,
carpet, air cond., disposal , parking,
12 mo. lease, Pet neg. $345.00/mo.
848-5577.

2 BEDROOM flat. 126 Chittenden,
ofl-street parking, locaied close to
campus. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
551 f.

2 BEDROOM Rat, 1362 Highland.
BM. On-site laundry, central air,
and ofl-street parking. Located In
the Victorian Village area. Call
Buckeye Real Estale 294-5511 for
details.

2 BEDROOM flat. 2470 Indianola,
carpeting, off-street parking. Al util-
ities induded! Buckeye ReaJ Estata
294-5511.

2 BEDROOM Flat. 37 McMillen
Ave., carpeiing. ofl-street parking,
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM flat, 606 Rrverview,
a/c , carpet , laundry, parking.
Adrianne, 291-5260. Buckeye ReaJ
Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM flat, 620-622 River-
view Dr.. a/c. on-site laundry and ofl-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

2 BEDROOM flat, 639 Riverview
Dr., a/c, dishwasher , courtyard,
laundry, off-street parking, heet in-
duded. Tina 262-5980 or Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM Rat, 877 Rlverview
Dr., a/c, new windows, on-site laun-
dry, ofl-street parking. Heat indud-
ed! Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM Rat, 773 Riverview
Dr., on-site laundry, new windows,
ofl-atreet parking, a/c. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511 or Patrick 268-
2781.

2 BEDROOM fiat. 784 S. Broad-
ielgh. hardwood floors, washer/dry-
er hook-up, located near Bexley.
Cail Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

2 BEDROOM Flats. 2135 luka. on-
site laundry, off-street paridng, cen-
tral air, security doors. Borne units
feature balconies. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511 or Tim 447-0196.

2 BEDROOM Flats. 292 E. 15th
Ave., on-site laundry, a/c, ofl-street
parking. Heat Is induded! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511 or Alicia 299-
0419. .

2 BEDROOM Plats , 310 E. 18th
Ave., on-site laundry and oft-street
aprking. Great north campus loca-
tlonl Buckeye ReaJ Estate 294-5511
or Wes 299-2345.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
2 BEDROOM flats, 56-58 Chtncn-
dan Ave. , deck , carpeting,
backyard, off-street parking, rear
porch. CaB Isaac 421 -6786 or Buck-
eye ReaJ Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM townhouse - 1492 In-
dianola (1 btock from High at 9th).
Modem, dean, gas heat, a/c, appli-
ances, carpet, parking, laundromat
close by, water paid. No pets. $396
326-0043.

2 BEDROOM townhouse wtth w/d
hook-ups, 5814-5818 N. Meadow.
A/C and carpet. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

2 BEOROOM townhouse with w/d
hook-ups, 5814-5618 N. Meadow.
A/C and carpet. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM Townhouse , 103 E.
9th ave. Security system, no pets,
$375/month. CaH 231-6131.

2 BEDROOM townhouse , 106-114
E. Lane Ave. Carpeting, a/c, off-
street parking. Call Elizabeth &
Heather, 299-0497 or Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 127-141
E. 11th , a/c. off-street parking.
basements, dishwashers, laundry
on-site. Dawn 299-7134 or Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM townhouse ,
" 
145 King

"
,

#B. 1 1/2 baths, central air. & off-
street perking. Call Joe 291 -7251 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 1847 N.
4th St Extremely clean, spacious,
nice oak woodwork, completely re-
stored, w/w carpet, free washer &
dryer, built-in dlshwaaher , large din-
ing-room, large bedrooms &
closets, off-street parking, nice
porch, extra storage space. A/C
available. $520/month. All utilities
paid. 846-5034,8am-9pm.

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 3160-
3164 Riverview Circle, 1 1/2 baths,
basement with w/d hook-up. off-
street parking, carpeting, a/c. Buck-
eye ReaJ Estate 294-5511 or Frank
and Dave 784-1630.

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 393 E.
18th Ave., *>J. Carpeting, off-street
parking. Buckeye ReaJ Estale 294-
5511.

2 BEDROOM townhouse , N. cam-
pua, fall rentals, large apt, hook-
up, a/c, off-street parking, new car-
pet, Call 871 -7747.

2 BEDROOM townhouse. Clean,
spacious. Appliances, a/c, water
paid, washer/dryer hookup, parking.
61 E. 8th Ave. $330.888-8357.

2 BEDROOM townhouse. Ful 1

basement with washer/dryer hook-
up. Fireplace, front yard, pets al-
lowed. Near luka Ravine. 328 East
20th Avenue. $450/month. 298-
8544.

2 BEDROOM, 1393-1395 Summit ,
a/c, carpet , large. Call buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM, 1624 Neil Ave. - flai
located above Revco in Medical
School district. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
2 BEDROOM, 1500 Summit St. ,
townhouse. basement $319/month,
475-5523.

2 BEDROOM, 1694-1702 N. High
St -Spadous flat across from law
school w/front porch. 7 month
lease. Lee 294-2637; Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM, 2 bath, deluxe apart-
ment, West 9th and Neil . The very
best! Each bedroom has separate
bath and additional study room.
Laundry facilities and ofl-street
parking. $300/ person. 882-1096.

2 BEDROOM, 2025 N. 4th street
cable, A/C, off street parking. $380,
262-1139.1/2 off first month.

2 BEDROOM, 95 W. Norwich Ave..
1 block north of Lane Ave. Large
rooms, off-street parking, no pets,
$420/month, Deposit * 1 year lease
beg. Sept 1. Jonlan Properties.
794-2225.

2 BEDROOM, Rlverview Drive, 10
mm. N. of OSU, a/c, carpet pool,
on-site laundry & parking. No pets.
$35010 $385. Call 262-4127

2 BEDROOM- 18th Ave. - OSU
north , living room, kitchen, bath,
dishwasher , disposal, cpt , a/c ,
laundry, oft-street parking. Call 299-
5203.

2 BEDROOM- Great campus loca-
tion. Security system, dishwasher ,
disposal. Only $445. Call 298-9652

2 BEDROOM- Oft-street parking,
a/c, carpet , 447 east 18th. Ave.
$370,486-4263.

2 
"
BEDROOM. 180 W. Patterson.

Ofl-street parking, A/C. laundry 1a-
dliues. $460. Call291-2002.

2 BEDROOM. 1367 Nell Ave., 152G
Nell Ave. Carpeted , quiet, dean,
freshly-painted. Owner/broker 421-
7117.

2 BEDROOMS- Riverview Drive.
Living room, kitchen, bath, carpet,
a/c, gas heat, laundry, off-street
parking. Water paid. CaU 457-5109.

2 BR - Tth near High - Large newty
remodeled - new windows & fur-
nace, w/d hookup, garage, fenced
yard. $375. Call Tom 237-4544.

2 BR townhouse 259 E. 13th - 1.5
bath. V. Attractive Lg. Bdrms ,
W/AC..$440297-1037.

2 BR townhouse , 3 level, 11/2 bath,
fireplace, full basement with W/D
hookup , $525/month. CaH Bruno
459-7275.

2 BR, Avail Now and for fall! Newly
remodeled, ceiling fans, central air.
large closets , parking, pets OK,
$419.00/month. CaU us about our
rent specials 299-4110 or 641-
5310.

2 BR. SW Campus garden apart-
ments available fall , a/c, parking,
laundry, new carpet rents $395 to
$475, deposits only $300.00, no
pets, 299-2900,

2 BR. very large. 350 E. 12th Ave .
a/c, parking, laundry, new carpet
only $400,004, no pets, 299-2900.

2, 5, 6, 7 Bedroom Units- Applian-
ces, a/c, more... Fall rental only.
Sorry, no pets please. 261 -6882.

2/3 BEDROOM, 1 1/2 bath modem
townhouse. S. Campus, 1/2 block
from High Street Furnished or un-
furnished. 71-81. 82 E. 8th. No
pets. S350-S400. 882-1096.

2411 INDIANA AVE - 3 bedroom
half double , 1/2 car garage. All ap-
pliances, $585/month. north cam-
pus. Available September 1. Call
Doug, 885-1546.

242 E. 12th, 1-2 bdrs, carpeted, ap-
pliances, basement, water paid,
$365/month, 486-7779.

2524 NEIL Ave. 1/2 of house, large
rooms, garage, one year lease &
deposit 231 -8260. $335.00.

254 c w. Lane Ave. Space, econo-
my, & good location. Basement apt.
3 Small bedrooms $335.00. Heat
paid. 1 yr. lease + deposit 231-
8260.

254 W. Lane Ave. Great kxatJon, 2
bdr. townhouse. 1 year lease & de-
posit $335. Cail, 231 -8280.

256 W. Lane Ave. Great location, 1
bdr. 1 year lease. Deposit $295.
Call, 231-8260.

259 E. 13th- 2 BR. Townhouse, 1.5
bath, Carpet AC, Available Now.
$440,297-1037.

2BD- LARGE Victorian style- car-
peted & hardwood floors, lots of
space, walk in closets, quiet, dean,
freshly painted. 1363 Neil Ave.
Owner broker. 421-7117.

2BD. TOWNHOUSE remodeled.
4867070.

2BDR. APT. 14 & 22 E. 12th Ave •
sun porches, pets allowed. Starting
at $400.299-8737.

2BR , NEWLY remodeled, ceiling
tans, central air, parking, pets OK
Call 299-4110 other locations avail-
able.

3 ft 4 bedroom, 293 E. 15th Ave.
Fall rentals available now/ $675 to
$680. Please call early, so you
won't be out in the cold. Newty re-
modeled , large rooms, new applian-
ces, including dishwasher mini-
blinds, central a/c, parking, laundry
facilities , no pets. CaH 262-4127.
Ask for Mar eta.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
2 BEDROOM: Available for fall
quarter (Sept. 15th approx.) 9-
month lease: balcony: utilities fur-
nished; no pets; $500 (2
peop4e)/$540 (3 people); 15th near
campus; 297-6424. Leave
message.

3 BDR - 1 1/2 baths. Modem town-
house with 2 balconies. South cam-
pus. This is as nice and dean a 3
bedroom apartment In the OSU
area Only SSOO/mo. No pets 66 E.
Bth Ave. 882-1096.

3 BDR N.C. AB utUltes paid. 466-
7070.

3 BDR townhouse King & Virginia
area. 2 baths W/D provided, off-
street parking, a/c. $725/mo. Con-
tact CAB Rentals 266-5125 or 459-
5266 (nights)

3 BDR townhouses, dean, North
campus, available Sept. possible
short term. 299-7124. Andy.

3 BDR, OSU 2 blocks, $475-$525,
no dogs. Future Realty, 299-6855.

3 BDR. Apt- 350 E. 17th Ave. be-
tween Summit & 4th. Modem, like
new, dean, den, gas heat A/C, ap-
pliances, carpet, parking, laundry
mat close by. No pets. Water paid.
kmutitty.$480-$5fo.326-0043.

3 BDRM half house, remodeled,
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
south of medical school,
$640/month. Fall. 299-0976.

3 BDRM., 2 full beth apts.. appHan-
ces Included, mini blinds, central
air, gas heat water paid, off-street
parking. $600 per month. Fall
rental. 861-6667.

3 BEDROOM 2 baths-South Cam-
pus near Medical Complex. More
room than most three bedrooms!
Laundry facilities on premises.
$660. Sparks Realty 662-1096.

3 BEDROOM apt, All Utilities In-
cluded In Rent , 168 Chittenden
Ave., balcony, Pet neg., Attractive
apt. In older bldg. $690/mo. 848-
5577.

3 BEDROOM townhouse , 146
Chittenden, parking, some with 2
baths! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

3 BEDROOM - 100 Chittenden,
available fall, water paid, off-street
parking, $725/month, large units ,
laundry fadlity, a/c, dishwasher , nc
pets. Kohr Royer Griffith Realtors.
291-8000.

3 BEOROOM - 1496 Belmont Ave.,
across from OSU hospital. Town-
house, carpeted, quiet, dean, fresh-
ly painted. Owner/broker 421 -7117.

3 BEDROOM - 518 West Second.
Central air, parking, dishwasher ,
exposed wood, newer kitchen &
bath, includes washer & dryer.
$650/month. 457-1779 leave mes-
sage.

3 BEDROOM - Available fall. 107-
121 E. 14th Ave., $700/month , 2
baths, dishwasher , a/c. off-street
parking, no pets. Kohr Royer
Griffith, Realtors. 291 -8000.

3 BEDROOM - North and mid cam-
pus locations. Large, washer/dryer ,
parking, dean. 459-8584.

3 BEDROOM -414 E. Oakland. AH
utilities paid. $450/month. Call 267-
6816.

3 BEDROOM 2 bath apartment Lo-
cated 10 minutes from South cam-
Sus In Grandview. Modem town-

ouse In a quiet neighborhood.
$540. Sony no pets. Sparks Realty
882-1096.

3 BEDROOM apartments and
homes for fall. Prime locations.
Close & secure, oft-street parking,
dishwashers , washer & dryer hook-
ups, Jacuzzi tubs , decka, many
have two ful baths. 294-7087.

3 BEDROOM duplex, N. campus,
fall rental, new windows & doors,
range, refrigerator & d/w In kitchen,
W/D in basement, rear deck, off-
street parking. CaII871-7747.

3 BEDROOM flat, 1545 Indianola
Ave. oft-street parking, on-site laun-
dry, front deck, dtehwasher . 1 1/2
baths. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511or Dawn 299-7134.

3 BEDROOM Ftet, 88 E. 11th Ave,
new kitchen and baths, dishwasher ,
new windows , a/c , off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 284-
5511.

3 BEDROOM flats - Starting Sep-
tember wtth wall to was carpeting,
air conditioning, off-street parking.
$435/month. 52 E. 8th. 287-4301.

3 BEDROOM naff double, 112 E.
11th Ave., ofl-street parking, front
porch, basement. Call Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511.

3 BEDROOM house , North ol
O S U . . newly remodeled , mini-
blinds, basement with washer/dryer
hook-up, kitchen appliances. $795.
Call 890-5018.

3 BEDROOM townhouse for fall,
prime Southwest campus location,
2 full baths, clothes w/d. d/w, a/c.
gas heat , oft-street parking,
$695/month, 488-5969.

3 BEDROOM townhouse, 128 E.
11th , parking, newly remodeled
kitchens and baths ! Buckeye ReaJ
Estate 294-5511.

3 BEDROOM townhouse , full base-
ment with w/d , dishwasher ,
disposal, Large refrigerator , 1 bath,
available Sept. 1st , no pets.
$595/month, 268-6436.

3 BEDROOM townhouses north
campus, Clintonville , Victorian,
hookups, yards, parking, preferred
locations 299-7124.

3 BEDROOM with study, W. Blake
Ave., bath & a half , w/d hookup,
new heating & refrigerator , great
study environment, walk to campus,
$750/month. 261-8660 or 736-
5255.

3 BEDROOM , half-double 2353
Summit St. Recently remodeled.
Natural woodwork, private parking, ,
available Septl , 2 available. Call
267-9006.

3 BEDROOM-1962 Summrt St hall
double, remodeled kitchen, modem
bathroom, high efficiency furnace,
central air conditioning, security
system, privacy fenced rear yard,
washer/dryer hook-ups, range, re-
frigerator. 1 yr. lease $650/mo.
Avail. Sept. Orange Realty 548-
4445.

3 BEDROOM- 2161 N. 4th. St hail
double. New kitchen and bath. Se-
curity system, off-street parking,
washer/dryer hook-ups. range, re-
frigerator. 1 yr. lease, could have air
conditioning. $600./mo. Orange
Realty 548-4445.

3 BEDROOM- off-street parking.
w/d hookup, rent $440 , for fail.
1879 N. 4th, call Paul 855-3051.

3 BEDROOMS, fall. Large half dou-
ble. Basement, remodeled bath,
yard. Pets okay. $495. 288 E. 13th
Avenue. 481 -8292.

3 BR greet SW location near medi-
cal school, parking, new carpet and
appliances , huge living room
$550.00/month. Call 299-4110 or
641-5310.

3 BR In beautiful brick house - new-
ly remodeled, a/c, washer/dryer
available, off-street parking, must
see! 2308 N. High. $650/month.
Call 239-7555.

3 OR 4 bedroom apartment, excel-
lent locations on E Frambes 1/2
block from High, big bedrooms,
washer/dryer, lots of oft-street park-
ing, dishwasher, microwave begin-
ning Sept. Low utilities, extremely
nice apartment Call 459-7304.

3 OR 4 bedroom, 2 bath, simply the
best priced modem townhouse on
campus. Only 1/2 block from High
St. at 70 E. 6th. $400-$500. No
peta. 882-1096.

3-4 BEDROOM $600-$900. Hard-
wood floors, hookups, now, Sep-
tember. Rachel 299-7124

3-4 BEDROOMS 2257 Summit
available fall and 2582 E. Ave.
available tail. 433-0810.

301 E 17th. Large 2 bedroom, $435
including heat. 878-5946 after 4:00
pm- 

301 E. 17th. nice 1 bedroom apart-
ment $340 ? electricity. 876-5946.
after 4pm.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
3BD. TOWNHOUSE W campus
tee-7070.

3BR 1886 N. 4th- 2nd ft 3rd ft.,
Hardwood , ofl street pkng $540 297-
1037.

SB A, NEAR OSU Hosp., brand new
lor tall, a/c, parking, laundry, gour-
met kitchen, ceramic tile, track light-
ing, very quiet street, no pets. 299-
2900.

JBR- 2100 N. 4th- 2nd ft 3rd ft.,
Nicely rehabed. oft St pkng., $600
297-1037.

4 ft 5 bdr house on Northwood at
High Street. $1.00O/month. For ap-
pointment call 294-4276.

4 ft 5 bedroom apartments on E.
Norwich Avel! 92, 89, 107. 164, ft
17611 Apartments rent as low as
$160.00 per person! Dishwasher ,
WBFP, central air, off-street parking
and more. Call 294-1684 for an ap-
pointment today.

4 - 6 bedrooms , good location.
1950 Summit (between 18th ft 19th
Aves), ofl-street parking, 2 baths,
kitchen appliances, hardwood
floors , 2 decks, full basement with
washer/dryer hookups, $800/month.
478-7856.

4 BDR apanment , oft-st parking.
1650 Summit St. 871 -0686.

4 BOR flat- 2 bath, dishwasher ,
deck, parking, hookups, a/c, large
rooms. Rachel, 299-7124.

4 BDR townhouse , 2 bath,
hookups, parking, huge yards, great
locations, basements, 299-7124.

4 BDR, OSU 2 blocks. 1 1/2 bath,
$595. Future Realty, 299-8855.

4 BDR. Apt - 350 E. 17th Ave. (oe-
tween Summit ft 4th). Modem , like
new, clean, gas heat, A/C, applian-
ces, carpet, parking, laundry mal
dose by. No pets, water paid, low
utiltiy. $520-5540 326-0043.

4 BDRS. near Medical Complex 2
full baths, central a/c, luxurious,
agent/owner. Sales 1 Realty, 487-

4 BEDROOM townhouse. 83-88
W. 10th Ave., dishwasher. 2 baths,
ofl-street parking, central air. Buck-
eye Real Estale 294-5511.

4 BEOROOM - Great location,
available fall , 107-121 E. 14th Ave ,
$690/month, a/c, dishwasher , off-
street parking. 2 baths, no pets.
Kohr Royer Griffith Realtors, 291-
8000.

4 BEDROOM 2 baths-South Cam-
pus near Medical Complex Many tc
choose from. Some wtth balconies!
$730-5800. Sparks Realty 882-
1096.

4 BEDROOM apartments and
homes tor fall . Prime locations.
Close & secure, ofl-street parking,
dishwashers, washer & dryer hook-
ups, jacuzzi tubs, decks, many
have two full baths. 294-7067.

4 BEDROOM apartments priced
right for 3 people!! Beautiful , mod-
em units located on w 10th, w
Oth, E. 12th. and E. Norwich which
has 4 large bedrooms, central a/c,
off-street parking, dishwasher and
more. 3 roommates pay approx
$235 per person - 4 roommates pay
$18711 Call today for more informa-
tion 294-168411

4 BEDROOM Apt Off-street park-
Ing on 80 E. 8th Ave. 475-9728 M-

4 BEDROOM Flat. 113 E. Une
Ave., off-street parking, dishwasher ,
a/c. Buckeye ReaJ Estate 294-5511.

4 BEDROOM home, fenced yard.
35 E. Dunken St $750/month, 252-
5116.

4 BEDROOM house, 2 car garage.
Large fenced yard, Upper Arlington
near OSU . Nice home )
$1100/month. 486-8900.

4 BEDROOM townhouse - 1503
Summit Street $450/month, water
paid, apartment as is condition, ofl-
street parking, no pets. Kohr Royer
Griffith. Realtors, 291 -6000.

4 BEDROOM Townhouse. 114 E
Norwich. Off-street parking, A/C,
$830. Call 291 -2002.

4 BEDROOM townhouse, 150-161
W. Maynard, central air. coin-op
laundry, volley-ball court pool, 2 full
baths, dishwasher , microwaves , ofl-
streel parking. Buckeye ReaJ Estate
294-5511 or Nate 267-1096.

4 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE , 78
W. 9th Ave. Ofl-street parking. A/C,
dishwasher , laundry fac i l i t ies .
$700/month. Call 291 -2002.

4 BEDROOM townhouses- 119
Chittenden, a/c, dishwasher, securi-
ty, ofl-street parking, laundry, gar-
bage disposal. $760294-7772.

4 BEDROOM Updated. W. Blake .
1 1/2 bath, washer/dryer hookup,
new heating, refrigerator. Phone
Jack In each bedroom. Updated
electric, deck with fenced yard.
Great study environment. Walk tc
campus. S750/month. 261-8660 or
763-5255.

4 BEDROOM, 2 bath modem town-
house near medical complex on
south campus (W. 9th & Worthlng-
ton), laundry facilities, ofl-streel
parking. A great buy at $730. Sony
nopets. 662-1096.

4 BEDROOM, a/c, off-street park-
ing, w/d . 1510 Indianola ,
$775/month + deposit, 326-2933.

4 BEDROOM, romfortable -190 W
9th. Fireplace , jacuzzi, w/d, $1, 100.
291-0750.

4 BEDROOM, duplex N. campus,
fall rental, will accommodate 4 to 5
people, huge apt , range , refrigera-
tor, d/w In krtchen, w/d Tn basement,
new windows & doors, two-story
rear deck, off-street parking. Call
871-7747.

4 BEDROOM, unfurnished. North
campus. 2157-2159 Waldeck Ave.
Available fall, 1 year lease. Newty
remodeled, large rooms, laundry fa-
cilities, off-street parking, large
porch. No pets. $70O/month ft up
965-9248.

4 BEDROOMS - North and mid
campus locations. Large,
washer/dryer, parking, dean. 459-
6584.

4 BEDROOMS newly renovated-
available Sept. 1, off-street partdng,
close to campus, after 5:00 call 899-
0807.

4 BEDROOMS- South Campus, 2
baths, central a/c ample parking,
very luxurious, neat & clean. Private
owner . Sa les One Realty . 487-
0505.

4 BR - 330 E. 19th - 1/2 double. 2
baths, hardwood, separate dining
room, washer/dryer , off-street park-
ing, yard. $820.297-1037.

4 BR. near college of law, 53 W.
8th Ave., buUl In 1993. ail amenities
Induding party deck with gas grill ,
fridge with Ice maker, olshwasner,
built In microwave, washer and dry-
er , walk In closets. 2 full baths,
controlled access gate with inter-
com, mist see at only $250.00 per
person, very low utilities, no pets.
299-2900.

448 BDRS on 13th, A/S. dishwash-
er, wesher/dryer, ofl-street parking.
299-6737.

4 ,5 BEDROOM house, 308 E. 14th.
nice. $660/month, 475-5523.

4-5 BDRM half double located near
13th, 14th, ft 17th. 10 month lease.
Renovated w/off-street parking and
modem kitchen. Pets okay. Call
294-1664 tor more details. Rent @
$575. per month.

447 EAST 18th. Ave- 2 Bedroom.
ofl-streei parking, carpet a/c, $370
486-4263.

48 E. 17TH AVE - Beautiful 5 bed-
room apartment (large enough for 6
people!!) Extra room off of living
room gives you extra space for
computers, storage , or whatever
you choose!! Only 200 ft from cam-
pus. You cant get any closer than
thisii Priced right!! Call today 294-
1684.

49 E, ISTH AVE! Fantastic
locationl! Top floor unit w/vaulted
ceiling and skylights. Central a/c,
WBFP. built-in oar and more. 4
bedrooms have tons of spacell
Huge IMng room!! Call 294-1684
lor more details!!

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
4 BR • 7th near High - Remodeled.
New turn, a/c, windows - very effi-
cient big kilchen, garage, ofl-street
perking, fenced th yard, 2nd level
fiat $595. Call Tom 237-4544.

4BR 2U66 N. 4th - Sep, Dr.. hard-
wood. W/d, off street pkng., Near
Lane Ave., $740 297-1037.

5 BDR townhouses, 1 1/2 bath,
large kitchen, porch. North campus.
hookups, parking, yards, 299-7124.

5 BDR 2136-38 Summit (ft North-
wood). Large bedrooms, w/d, herd-
wood floors, garage, 5700/month.
Cail Louie. 294-4006. daytime.

5 BDR townhouse- 171 Chittenden.
Carpet, off-street parking, 1 1/2
baths. Rent saso/month. Contact
Cab Rental 266-5125 or 459-5266.
nights.

5 BDRM house, 141 W. Northwood,
oft-street parking, beautiful. Availa-
ble Sept. 1st, 1996 927-4767.

5 BEDROOM house • 55 W. Pat-
terson. 2 bath, washer/dryer, targe
porch, dishwasher , off-street perk-
ing. No pets. $1,200/month. Call
261-3600.

5 BEDROOM - 412 East Oakland.
$650/month plus utilities. CaH 267-
6816.

5 BEDROOM 2333 N. 4th - 2 bath,
hardwood, W/D. $950 for 4. $1050
for 5 297-1037.

5 BEDROOM apartments and
homes for fall. Prime locations.
Close ft secure, ofl-street parking,
dishwashers , washer ft dryer hook-
ups, Jacuzzi tubs, decks, many
have two full baths. 294-7067.

6 BEDROOM duplex, N. campus,
fall rental , completely renovated,
everything brand new, range, refrig-
erator D/W. built In microwave In
kitchen, W/D In basement, central
a/c, ofl-street parking, new windows
ft doors. Call 871-7747.

5 BEDROOM townhouse-119 Chit-
tenden, a/c, dishwasher , security,
off-street perking, laundry, garbage
disposal , $980.294-7772.

rBEDROOM , 2 baths. 51 1/2 E.
17th ave. Recently remodeled Inte-
rior , a/c, d/w, prime location, no
pets please. 261 -6862.

5 BEDROOM- 106 E. 16th. Great
location, 2 refrigerators, microwave,
available Sept 96, 12 month lease,
$995/momh. 461-0035. Signing bo-
nus.

6 HUGE bedroom house- 21/2
bath, 2 living rooms, kitchen, ofl-
street parking, w/d, 2 level deck
over looking luka Park. 240-4611.

6 BEDROOM apartments and
homes tor fall. Prime locations.
Close & secure, oft-street parking,
dishwashers , washer ft dryer hook-
ups, jacuzzi tubs, decks, many
have two full baths. 294-7067.

8 BEDROOM house, 129 Chltten-
den, off-street parking, large IMng
area, $990,294-7772.

6 BEDROOM house- Indiana Ave.
North campus, 3 baths,
$900/month. 451-0102.

6 BEDROOM townhouse , south
campus, 2 baths, a/c. parking must
see, decks, dishwasher 299-7124

6 BEDROOM, 2 1/2 baths. Modem
townhouse apartments on W 10th.
Onfy 1-2 blocks from campus. Ail
the amenities you would expect! No
pets. $1200 Sparks Realty 882-
1096.

6 BEDROOM- 108 E. 16th Great
location, 2 refrigerators , microwave,
available Sept. 96, 12 month lease,
$1l95/month. 481-0035. Signing
bonus.

8,7 BEDROOM, half-double. 215
East 15th. Ave. Appliances, a/c,
more... Sorry, no pets please. 261-
6882.

60 CHnTENDEN *1B • 2 bedroom
flat with heal and a/c paid! On-site
laundry, parking, located dose (o
dasses! Available nowl Buckeye
ReaJ Estate 294-5511 or Isaac 421 -
6788.

677 RIVERVIEW #8 - 2 bedroom
flat wtth heat included! A/C, parking,
laundry. Available nowl Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511 or Frank ft
Dave 784-1830.

69 E. Lane - 2 bedroom, utilities In-
cluded. $525-8825. Call 855-3869.

69 EAST Lane- 1 bedroom,
$375/month. AJI utilities Included.
855-3869.

79 E. 11th Ave.
" 

SpactousTTbed-
room. Modern, air , oft-street
paridng. No pets. $275263-6301.

79 E. 11th Ave. Spacious, 2 bed-
room Modern , air , otf-street
oarklna. Nooets . $375 263-6301.

7889 OLENTANGY River Rd.
Large 3 bdr., 1 bath with eat-in
kitchen, working fire place, 1 car
garage, large yard. $l .000/month,
Wortnlngton schools. 864-6500 or
631-7767 (pager).

95 E. 14TH AVE Apt 'A' - Best lo-
cauon on campusl Beautiful, mod-
em, 4 bedroom apartment with new
carpet throughout. Porch area for
outdoor enjoyment!! All extras such
as dishwasher , built-in book
shelves, etcll Call 294-1684 tot
more information.

9TH AVE. • 8th, King, Neil, etc. Of-
flee 35 W. 9th Ave. Monday-Thurs-
day I0am-6pm; Friday llam-4pm;
Saturday 1pm-4pm. 299-68407291-
5416.

A RENT at $199.00 person person
for 5 roommates or $248.00 for
4IM69-175 W. 10th Ave. Huge 5
bedroom townhouse with brand
new washers and dryers!! Dish-
washer, WBFP. off-street parking &
more. Rent at $199.00 person per-
son for 5 roommates or $248.00 for
4M Call for your appointment today
294-1684I

AAAAAAAA SEPT. 1 Available.
104 E. Patterson Ave. Big 4 bed-
room haif-double with two new full
balhs! New kitchen with d/w, w/d,
skylight parking. $800/mQnth, 885-
8158.

ANTIQUE, HIGH celling, spacious
1 bedroom. Wood floors, pedestal
bath tub. off-street parking.
$325/month. 294-9071.

APARTMENTS AT Chittenden &
W. 10th. Close to campus. Suitable
for 1 or 2 persons. Available now.
Please call, 253-6261.

ARE YOU a group of 2 or 3 and
frustrated because you cant find a
decent apartment? Then you're In
luck! We have beautiful 4 and 5
bedroom apartments priced right for
smaller groups. We can even help
you find roommates to fill up the
apartment) Cell 294-1684 for more
Information on this one-of-a-kind of-
fer.

ATTENTION!!. RENT a 4 or 5 bed-
room apartment tor fall and receive
$500 ofl the last months rent!! We
can only do 10 of these deals, so
don't miss out! Vocations Indude:
48 E. 17th, 95 E. 14th, 39 E. Lane,
101 E. 12th., 109 E. 12th, 132 E.
12th. 232 W. 9th, 75 W. 10th, 105E.
Norwich, M64 E. Norwich. Call To-
day) 294-1684 And save yourself
$50011

AVAILABLE NOW - 2 bedroom,
south campus, close to High. Mod-
em apartment wfth off-street park-
ing, on-site laundry. $350. Sorry no
pets. 71-81 E. 8th Ave. Sparks Re-
alty 882-1096.

AVAILABLE NOW- 2, 3.4 Bedroom
modem apartments. 1 1/2- 2 baths,
off-street parking- South campus,
near High St 70 and 81 E 8th Ave.
$350- $40O-$5O0. Sorry no pets.
882-1096.

AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 1st - 6
bedroom house. Ail appliances in-
duding washer & dryer. Ofl-street
parking, 2 car garage. 334 E. 16th
Avenue. $1050/month. 891-3096.

BEAUTIFUL 4 bedroom deck
apartment. Available for rent in
Sept. 65 E 14th Ave. D/W. A/C, en-
tertainment shelves. 1-800-211-
1665/814-294-1684.

BEAUTIFUL MODERN 4 ft 5 bed-
room apartments on E. 12th Avel)
61. 04, 101, 109, ft 13211 Rents as
low as $196 per person tor 4 or 6
roommates!! Call today tor your tour
ot these apartments today - 294-
1684.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS
BEST APARTMENTS, best prices!
What more could you ask tor?) 2, 3,
4, 5 or 8 member groups can be ac-
commodated. If you are an individu-
al we also have people looking for
roommates? You can'i afford to
miss these deals, cel 294-1884 tor
more information.

CAMPUS AREA- 2 bedroom apart-
meni. Beautifully remodeled.
$450/month + deposit. Sorry no
pets. 54 1/2 Clark Place (between
King ft West 5th) 486-5543 after
8pm.

CLEAN! CLEAN! Fal rental - Large
2 bedroom townhouse or 2 beo-
room 1 floor plan on E. 15th Ave.
Excellent maintenance. Afl applian-
ces, carpet mini-winds, a/c, cefltng
fans, gas heat, private entrance, off-
street perking lighted parking. No
pets. $380 or $485. 262-1211.

CLEAN) CLEAN! Secunty butkflng
near dental , nurs ing , medical
schools. Well maintained 2 bed-
room al 1271 Hunter (no pets). Ap-

S
lances, mini-blinds, carpet ceiling
n. e/c. excellent maintenance , al-

ways professionally cleaned and
painted before move in. $370 262-
1211.

CLEAN,
AFFORDABLE APTS.

ACT NOW!)
JUST A FEW LEFT!

ON CAMPUS ft NEAR CAMPUS
1-2 Br. from $350
3 Br. from $435
4 Br. from $700

CALL 262-1153
C.H.O'NEILCO.

3151 N. HIGH STREET
CUHTONVILLE AREA - Avaitebte
fail, 2423 Indianola, $780/month. 4
bedroom house, otf-street perking,
w/d hookup, no pets. Kohr Royer
Griffith , Realtors, 291 -6000.

CLOSE TO Campus- Bargain rent.
4-5 nice bedrooms. $S00-$800
Some carpet 861 -3343.

DELUXE 3-4 bd. apts., 106 1/2. E.
14th ft 111 E. Norwich. 457-1637 or
443-7470.

E. 15TH Ave, 2Br, tame rooms, a/c,
parking, $370/month. Call 299-4110
or 641-5310.

EASY WALK to campus from this
spacious 2 bedroom apartment.
Carpet air-conditioned , appliances,
ofl-street parking. 1/2 block from
15th Ave and Summit $435/month.
Available now and Sept 1st Call
Judy at 468-0644. 291-2225. or dig-
ital pager 633-8266. Broken ft As-
sociates, Inc., Realtors.

ECONOMIC 2 bedroom apartments
2465 North High St above Radio
Shack. $300/ month , $300 deposit.
No pets please. 261 -6882.

EFFICIENCIES ft 1 Bd.- furnished
& unfurnished. Quiet smoke-free,
clean freshly painted, c/a a quiet
home for the serious student 1456
Neil Ave. Cafl tor an appointment
Owner broker. 421-7117.

EFFICIENCIES AND 1 bedroom
flats with deck . 362 Chittenden
Ave., #C. Decks, A/C, off-street
partdng) Buckeye Real Estale 284-

EFF1CIENCIES LOCATED In the
Victorian Village Area, 1524 Nell
Ave., carpeting, ak-ccodfttoning, off-
street parking, heet paid) Cal Adri-
enne at 291 -5260 or Buckeye Reel
Estate 294-5511.

EFFICIENCIES WTTH all utilities
paid, 33 E. 17lh Ave, carpeting, a/c,
parking. Close to classes! Cal Fred
at 281-0419 or Buckeye Reel Es-
tate 294-5611.

EFFICIENCIES WTTH all utilities In-
duded, 243 Chittenden Ave., car-
peting, and off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estale 294-5511.

EFFICIENCIES, 44 Chittenden #C-
Off-street parking, afl utilities includ-
ed! Call Isaac at 421-6788 or Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.

EFFICIENCY - 42 Chittenden Ave.,
#2. Close to classes, deck, off-
street perking, laundry on-site. Cafl
Isaac 421-6768 or Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

EFFICIENCY AVAILABLE fall.
1518 Worthlngton. Minutes from
medical complex, south campus.
Water / gas included. $265/month.
D & L Properties. 780-8302.

EFFICIENCY IN South campus. 37
McMillen Ave., all utilities included,
carpeting. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

EFFICIENCY, 194 E. 11th Ave. #C-
A/C, parking, rear porch, ail utilities
induded! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

EFFICIENCY, FALL. Free gas,
heat, & water. Carpeted, oft-street
parking, laundry available. $330.
424-6895.

EFFICIENCY- CLINTONVILLE
across from Park of Roses, gas
heet a/c, laundry, parking, busline ,
Whetstone Ridge. 262-9968.

EFFICIENCY- GRANDVIEW area,
N. Star Rd. ft King Ave. Plush car-
pet gas heat a/c, storm windows,
laundry, parking. Brixton
Properties. 486-8669.

EFFICIENCY- PATIO, off-etreel
parking. Dennlson ft 6th.
$272/month + eiectrtcity& deposit
Available Sept 1 299-5001.

EXCELLENT LOCATION 73 E.
Frambes. 2 bdr. townhouse , carpet-
ed, a/c, 1 1/2 baths, study room, oft-
st parking, patio, stove, frig, dispos-
al. Fall rental, $495/momrt. Realty
Exec Central, 792-2281.

EXTRA LARGE 1 bedroom. Locat-
ed 1/2 block ofl High St al 40 E.
11th Ave. All appliances Include
dishwasher & microwave. Party
deck ft ofl-street panung. We also
have 2 ft 3 bedrooms. Stop in at 40
E. 11th Apt 0 ft ask for Kevin or cell
(614) 298-9050 or (614) 943-3631.

EXTRA LARGE 2 bedroom. Locat-
ed 1/2 block off High St at 34 E.
11th Ave. All appliances Include
dishwasher & microwave. Party
deck ft off-street parking. We also
have 1 ft 3 bedrooms. Stop In at 40
E. 11 th Apt D ft ask for Kevin or cell
(614) 298-9050 or (614) 943-3631.

EXTRA LARGE 3 bedrooms. Lo-
cated 1/2 block off High St at 34 ft
40 E. 11th Ave. Ail appliances In-
clude dishwasher ft microwave.
Party deck ft off-street parking. We
also have 1 ft 2 bedrooms. Stop In
at 40 E. 11th Apt D ft ask for Kevin
or cail (614) 296-9050 Of (614) 843-
3631.

FALL HOUSING. Eff., 1,2,3,4.5
bed. units available for fall. Free
mo. rent or no sec. dep. w/co-
signer. Restrictions apply. Cam-
pus Rental Centre. 38 E. 12th Ave.,
291-7368.

FALL RENTAL - newty renovated 2
bdr townhouse, ful basement, w/d
hook-up, balcony, deck In rear.
parking. $5O0/month. Call Michael .
228-3832.

FALL, 18TH avenue, restored 3
bedroom townhouse, W/D hookup,
privacy fence, $475. Heritage Prop-
erties. 294-8968.

FALL, CHITTENDEN eve., restored
studio with sin/ light 1 bedroom
wtth deck, 2 bedroom with spiral
staircase, lots of extras, pets with
approval, $245 ft $405, Heritage
Properties, 294-8966.

FALL, NORTH Carnpue, 2 bdr. In
modern complex , a/c , big
bedrooms, dean, ample parking,
quiet location, private owner, ap-
proved pets okay. $425/month, 433-
9196.

FALL-2 BDR brick townhouse. new
carpet, living, dining, kitchen, beee-
ment with washer/dryer hookups,
spadous closets, storm windows,
gas heat , porches, pets OK. $410.
241 E.12th. 876-1968.

FALL-MODERN
'

S bdr flat (or 2 bdr
with study), gas heat a/c, off-street
parking, one block from campus,
pets OK $425. 1820 InJanoia. 876-
1988.

FALL-VERY NICE 2 bdr. Urge
kitchen, washer/dryer, a/c, gas
heet ofl-street parking, one block
from campus, pets OKT $500. 1632
lncflanole.876-.1966.

I

5BEDROOM

LUXURY
APARTMENTS

Jacuzzi, Fireplace,
Washer/Dryer

2 Bath

COMMERCIAL ONE
442-4448

I

A Hot Summer Special!
TWO BEDROOM APTS. r ĵfy-
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• Individually controlled air conditioning
• Swimming Pool • Laundry Facilities

• Window Coverings and more...
Efficiencies , 1-2-3 Bedroom Apartments
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12 monlh lease.

' ~r*~—¦—— 'I 

Beautiful, Spacious
2-bedroom apartments
with totally renovated

interiors!!
* Off-street parking
* On-site laundry
* A/C and more!!
Starting at $450

per month!
294-1684
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We will not be
UNDERSOLD!

We only have a few
apartments left for fall with

* 2 and 3 bedroom prices
on real nice

4 and 5 bedroom apartments!
They are not only the nicest

on campus, but our
apartments have great prices!

DW, Central A/C, off-street
parking, modern interiors, and
more! We can accommodate

groups of 2, 3, 4, 5, or 6!!
CALL TODAY!
294-1684

dj ocatZonA,

__\
294-7067
Ranting nam for Fall!

Simply the finest
hemes and apartments
In ttte Campus area!

1-10 bedrooms

195 E. 16th (5 bdr) ... $1,200/month
64 W. Northwood (4bdr)... $900/month
87W. 9th (4-5 bdr)... $900- $1000/month
64 Chittenden (4-5 bdr)... $1000/month
69 E. 11 th (5 bdr) ... $1000/month
50 E. 11 th (3-4 bdr)... $800/month
70 W.Northwood (2 bdr) ... $495/month

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS UNFURNISHEDRENTALS



UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
FALL-ONS BDR efficiency, kitchen
nook, bath, closet , a/c, off-atreei
parking, one block from campus,
$200.1628 Indla/xXa. 876-1968.

FOR RENT- 2 bed.. Iv. room, Htctv
en, bath, dining room. $335/ mo.
262-0363. All carpet. Gas. No pets.
Near Hudson/I ndlanola.
CERIUM VILLAOE- Sharp 1.2 or
3 BR w/deck , off street pkg, a/c,
gas heat, mini blinds, fans, new
appi. For fall or Immediate occu-
pancy. 1 BR $355, 2 BR $485. 3
BR $550, call Rick at 641-5304 or
299-4110.
GRAD STUDENTS... 1 bdr. apt.
W/den, $464/month, a/c. close to
campus, 24 hr maintenance. Call
Caithy at 261-1211.
GRADUATE STUDENTS - CUnton-
ville 1 bedroom in modem, security
building for quiet, clean tenant No
pets allowed. Available now. Appli-
ances, carpet, a/c, laundry, mini-
blinds, excellent maintenance, walk
to everything! $430 Includes heat.
39 North Street (between High &
Nell). 262-1211.

GROUP HOUSE - 118 E 14th Ave.
Looking for a group of individuals
for a 24 room house. $200/month
Kir room, all utilities paid. Kohr

oyer Griffith. Inc. Realtors 291-
8000.
HALF DOUBLE • Fall. 90 McMillen
Avenue. Four bedrooms. Office 35
W. 9th Avenue. After 10am, 291-
5416.298-6840.
HALF DOUBLE - Now. 41 W. 9th
Avenue. Five bedrooms. Office 35
W. 9th Avenue. After 10am, 291-
5416.299-6840.
HOUSE - 3 bedroom, new kilchen,
beautiful hardwood floors, 445 E.
16th, fenced backyard. $699. Pet
optional. 299-8855 or 294-7933.
HOUSE - Fall. 61 W 9th Avenue.
Four bedrooms. Office 35 W. 9th
Avenue. After 10am, 281-5416. 299-
6840.

HOUSE • Pal 8S
~
W~5h Avenue.

Four bedrooms. Office 35 W. 9th
Avenue. After 10am. 291-5416.288-
6840.
HOUSE • Fall. 95 McMillen Avenue.
Four bedrooms. Office 35 W. 9th
Avenue. After 10am, 281-5416, 299-
6840.
HOUSE FOR rent Near campus, 3
bdr, backyard, 24 hr maintenance.
Pets allowed, $700/month. Cell
Cathy 81261-1211.

HOUSE- CLEAN, quaint, old house
with lovely garden, 3 bdr., applian-
ces, a/c, well Insulated, security
system, N. Campus near Arcadia
rVon-smokers, No dogs. 5580 268-
7117.
HOUSES - 4 bedroom, deck, ther-
malpane windows, gas grill, lounge,
computer. $840-5980. 299-6855 or
459-2734.
HUGE 1 bedroom apt wtth shared
basement Medical campus. Own-
er/occupied building. Off-street
parking. Perfect for grad/med. stu-
dents. Available 9/01/96. $390 +
utilrties. Call 294-3506 for showing.
LARGE 1 bedroom in a modern
building. A/C, carpet, large closets
& quiet street $325.459-6869.
LARGE 1 br townhouse • all new:
turn, a/c, carpet, floors, appliances,
etc. Washer/dryer & off-street park-
ing available. $375/month. Call now
238-7555.
LARGE 3 bedroom 1/2 double re-
centty redone and gorgeous! 29' uv-
Ing/dlning room w/french doors ,
ceiling fan, and fireplace. Recent
deluxe kitchen w/range .
dishwasher, refrigerator, etcl Full
basement w/washef and dryef In-
cluded! New furnace and central air
conditioning, covered front porch,
lighted ofl-street paridng. This unit
is as nice or nicer than anything In
the Campus area! No pets. Availa-
ble Sept. 1st. $570/month. Call
John Kost , 451-0800

LARGE, QUIET 2 bedroom, North
Campus, w/d hookups, new win-
dows. CaJI 263-3031.
LOOKING FOR a 3 bedroom? As
you may already know-all the 3
bedrooms in good locations ere
gone, BUT.,, we have 4 & 5 bed-
room apartments In prime locations
that are affordable for 3 peoplel!
You can use your 1 or even 2 extra
bedrooms for a computer room,
weight & exercise room, quest room
etcll Rents as low as $260 per
person. For 1 or 2 extra
bedrooms!! Call 294-1684 for more
details.
MEDICAL COMPLEX , 4 bdr 2
baths , central a/c, luxurious ,
agent/owner. Sales 1 Realty, 487-

MODERN 2 bedroom apartments,
furnished and unfurnished. 6 min's
walking distance to OSU Union,
facing OSU bus stop, c/a, w/w car-
pet , parking. Rent stands at
$385/month. 267-7508.
N. CAMPUS area, 2 bdr. down-
stairs apt., unfurnished with w/d,
fenced backyard, off-street parking,
no pets. $450/month. Call 297-
8301. M-F from 8am-Spm.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
NATURAL WOOD- Big one BR apt
w/ natural woodwk & floors. Dl-
nmgrm., applis., WD hookups &
Ba.smnt. $375/mo. 466 E. Hudson
St. Agent/owner John Stomps 690-
6800 Call nowl

HEAR CAMPUS - 2 bedroom, nice,
(193 E. 12th Ave), $400. Call 457-
5689.
NEAR OSU med school • 1 bed-
room , stove and refrigerator ,
$300/month. 481-1404.

NEWLY REMODELED 1 bdr. offi-
ciencies. All appilancea furnished 2
minutes from campus. Rent starting
at $310. Sign a lease & receive a
free gift. Apply within, 43 E. 14th or
call75&4703.

NICE/1 BDR., new carpet, applian-
ces, a/c. balcony. $405/month,
2135 luka. 764-9541.

NICEST 2 bedrooms on campus!!
Totally renovated interiors!! Kitchen
and baths are a must seel) Only mi-
nutes from campus on Cota and
campus busline! Call 294-1684 for
more information.

NORTH OF Une and West of High
- 2 bedroom, washer/dryer, frig, and
stove. Some furniture, carpeted,
clean. Quiet, reasonable. $460 wfth
utilities. Now or Fall. 265-1770.

NORTH CAMPUS 3 bdrm, 2nd
floor apt. $465/month. utilities In-
cluded. 2297 Neil Ave. Lynn, 363-
5250.

NORTH CAMPUS Area - Nive 3
bedroom doubles. Stove, refrigera-
tor, washer/dryer hookups In base-
ment $525 - $595 /mo 442-0812.

NORTH CAMPUS locations, 1 bdrs
with a/c, convenient location, 2 bdr,
half double , carpet , basement ,
fenced backyard, off-si parking, w/d
hookups. 846-7545, After4pm.

NORTH CAMPUS- 1 bedroom
available for fail "96. $300 + utilrties,
nice unit Contact Scott 888-3456
(203)
NORTH CAMPUS- 2 Bedroom
townhouse $475. 3 Bedroom dou-
bles $525 and $625. 4 Bedroom
house with garage $695. Call 481-
0001.

NORTH CAMPUS- efficiency apt
located minutes from campus.
Please call Jim. 261 -6201

NORTH CAMPUS- Large 3 BR 1/2
double. SSOO/mo. washer/dryer
hookup In large basement Hard-
wood floors Cats ok. 288-2980.

NORTH CAMPUS- On North High.
2 Bedroom, 1/2 double, utilities in-
cluded. $550. No pets. 263-6301

NORTW CAMPUS- On North High.
Large 1/2 double. No pets. $600.
263-6301.

NORTH OF OSU • 3 bedroom 1/2
double. Stove , refrigerator.
$435/month. 491-1404.

NORTH OF OSU- several 3 bed-
room half-doubles. $400-
$500/month. Nopets. 268-6299.

NORTHWOOD AND High - 2 bed-
room deluxe townhouse apartment.
Off-street parking, a/c. $625/mo.
Contact CAB Rentals, 266-5125,
nights 459-5266.

NORWICH & High. 3 BR historic
architecture, beautiful targe win-
dows, hardwood floors, parking.
CaJI 299-4110 Of 641-5310.

ONE BEDROOM apartment with
a/c, off-sireet parking. Owner/man-
ager at 1437 Hunter Ave.
$310/month. Available now. 463-
9263 or 458-9559.

ONE BEDROOM, unfurnished. 100
E. Norwich. North campus. Availa-
ble Immediately, one year lease.
Well maintained apt. wtth a/c has
heat off-street parking. No pets.
$350. 965-9246.

ONE BEDROOM, unfurnished. 100
E. Norwich, North campus. Availa-
ble Sept 96, one year lease. Well
maintained apt with a/c, has heat,
off-street parking. No pets. $350.
965-9246.

ONE BEDROOM- across from
Whetstone Park on N. High St.
Gas heat, A/C, storm windows ,
laundry, perking. On busline.
Whetstone Ridge. 262-9988.

ONE BEDROOM-Grandview area
N. Star Rd. & King Ave., Plush car-
pet, gas heat, a/c, storm windows,
laundry, parking. Brixton
properties. 466-6669.

OSU APARTMENTS-1-2 bedroom.
$350 and up. All utilrties paid. 237-
6481.

OSU- APARTMENTS, halt doubles.
House, various locations, 457-1749
or 458-3581.

OSU/NE- 1 BR. 403 E. 1Bth, WD.
UtilPd. Hdwd , $420. 297-1037

OSU/SE- a BR, 37 E. 6th, AC,
Available now thru Sept $ 350. 297-
1037.

OSU/SE- 4 BR. 37 E. 8th, 2 balhs,
AC, Available Now thru Sept, $585,
297-1037.

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS

UNFURNISHEDRENTALS
OSU/N E- 4 BR. 330 E. 19th, 2 bath,
Hdwd, WD, Pkng, $820,297-1037.

PREMIUM 2 Bedroom unit- Large,
secure, off-street parking. Available
September. 266-6330.
RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus/lu-
ka Ravine. Quiet professional at-
mosphere desired by graduate/ma-
ture students. On-site parking S
laundry. 1 & 2 bedrooms and fur-
nished studio still available $425 In-
cluding gas/heal to $520. No pets!
Resident manager 289-4715.
RENT NOW or for tall: studios
$900/quarter including utilities. Pri-
vate bath, laundry on site. $100. de-
posit Cail 294-3144.

RENT/PURCHASE 3 bedroom
home. New kitchen, bath, dish-
washer, stove. Nice! $500/month.
457-5689.
RENTING FALL 2 bedroom brick
townhome. Located at 1694 N. 4th
St. Central air, d/w, full basement,
w/d hook-up. parking, $4l5/month.
CaJI 670-3138.
ROOMY 1 bedroom apt., living
room, dining area, kitchen wrth ap-
pliances family room, central ait
conditioning, mlnl-bllnds, celling
fans, oft-street parking, very nice,
utilities hookup, 1011 Wng Ave., 3
blocks away from OSU, quiet build-
ing, $475 + tenants pay own
utilities, 447-1000. call Pat

SEVERAL FALL rentals - One 4
bedroom on campus $750/mo: off-
campus In Victorian Village/areas,
five 2 bedroom $625-$775/mo; 3
bedroom $650/mo; 1 bedroom
$4257mo. For more info - Lauren -
297-8600, Dcdey & Co. Realtors.

STXTH^WWuTand Neil, 3
~
t»S

rooms, 2 bath, hardwood floors, ap-
pliances, ample rooms and attic
storage. Washer/dryer, year lease.
421-0203.
SOUTH CAMPUS- 4 bedrooms. 2
baths, central a/c, ample parking,
very luxurious, neat & clean. Private
owner. Sales One Realty. 467-
UQOB.
TOWNHOUSE - Fall. 75 W. 9th
Avenue. Four bedrooms. Office 35
W. 9th Avenue. After 10am, 291-
5416.298-6640.
UA CONDO - 4215 Chaucer Lane.
Desirable 2 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath
brick condominium with finished rec
room and garage. $795/month. Cail
Judy Tackett 486-0644/281-2225.
Brokers & Associates , Inc.,
Realtors.
W. BLAKE Ave. - 1 1/2 bath, wash-
er/dryer hook-up, new heating, re-
frigerator. Phone jack In each bed-
room. Updated electric, deck. Greal
study environment. Walk to
campus. $750/month. 261-8660 or
736-5255.

WALK TO Class- Apartment at 47
E. llth Ave. Students to share 2
bdr apt. Male occupant now.
$200/month If rented by Sept. 1 ,
$225 If November or later. Call Rick
846-2332.

ROOMS
0 UTILITIES. Rooms available from
$175-$225 for immediate occupan-
cy. Carpet, parking, some are fur-
nished. 281 -7755.

1 BDR In a 3 bdr. (2 male room-
mates) apt. in University Village.
Available now. A/C, gas, water &
parking. $200/morrth. Aug. is free.
784-0361,
i BEDROOM available in
furnished , new home. Finished
basement, Florida room, 2 bath-
rooms. All utilities included. 10 mi-
nutes from OSU. Use of house,
S300/month. William , 539-1924.

Available Now -And Fall
118El4tfa

Furnished Rooms
Modem Rooming House

1200/mon th all utilities paid
Kohr Royer Griffith Realtors

2244 Neil Avenue
291-8000 

114 E. 13TH AVE - Fall rooms for
women only in clean, friendly, well-
maintained house that Is privately
owned and managed. $185/month
& up Including all utilrtles. 3 quarter
leasee accepted. 281-0888.

2081 N. 4TH ST - Unfurnished
room. Kitchen, parking, cable. Cail
BUI 281-0720.
237 E. 18th Ave. Available
summer/fall. Free utilities. Furnish-
ed or unfurnished. Clean, quiet, car-
peted, study house. Large krtchen
S165-S195/month. Security deposit
& lease. No pets. Manager on
premises. 291-3521.
237 E. 18th Ave. second floor
living/sleeping room with beth. Sep-
arate entry, part of clean, quiet car-
peted study house. Utilities paid .
Pay washer /dryer on premises by
fall. Available 9/1/96. Lease/security
deposit. No pets. Manager on
premises. $225/month, prefer pay
by quarter 291-3521.

237 E.18TH Ave. 2 room suite with
full bath in furnished or unfurnished
combination living/sleeping room,
kitchen & bath separate entry. Part
of clean, quiet , carpeted study
house. After renovations , available
7-1-96. Paid utilities. Pay
washer/dryer on premises by fall. 1
year lease/security deposit. No
pets. Manager on premises
$325/month. Prefer pay by quarter,
291-3521.
33 E. 14th Ave. Summer/Fall.
Prime location. Available now.
$165. A/C . parking, utilities
Included. 488-5249.
434 E. 15TH AVE (upstairs), for
non-smoking males, no utilities, fur-
nished, carpeted, quiet, share kitch-
en with 1-3 persons. No pets. 9
month lease Deposit. $175-$185-
$200/month. 875-7435 after 6pm.

96 E. Woodruff Ave.- Modem single
room, dormitory style, completely
furnished, short term lease. $210-
$250/month. Discount for students
on deans list 666-0659.370-5704.
AVAILABLE NOW - 14th Avenue.
Kitchen, laundry, parking. Paid utilit-
ies. 23*4521.
BROTHERS NEED male/female
roommates to share our totally re-
modeled home. 5 bedroom, 2 1/2
bath, new kitchen, security system.
$295 includes utilities. East 12th.
Ave. Call collect 1-418-823-1584 af-
ter 6:00pm.
CLOSE, 82 Chittenden, deck, gas
grill, d/w. from $170.00, 458-2734
or 299-8855.

FEMALE ROOMMATE or room-
mates wanted for a rooming house.
Great locationl Off-street parking,
washer/dryer . Newly remodeled.
Please call Robbie 328-343£

FURNISHED STUDENT rooms in
non-smoking private home. Stu-
dents share student kitchen & 2
baths. $195 & $220 monthly, fl
month lease. Utilities paid by own-
er. 188 E. Frambes Ave. Call 299-
3351 for an appointment

GRAD HOUSE, 266 E. 14th. frw
laundry, optional garage . $175 299-
7301 or 458-2734.

MEDICAL SCHOOL, less than 5
minute walk from Nejl & 8th. Quiet
clean, secure, furnished., utilities In-
cluded, from $220/month , 457-
1964.
MUSIC/AUDIO ENGINEERING stu-
dents. Upper Arlington location on
bus-line. Private bedroom & bath.
Rehearsal/recording studio, cable
TV. Prefer non/smoker.
$450/month. 486-ROCK (7625).
N. CAMPUS $165/month. secure,
w/d, split utilities, furnished, quiet
roommates, no pets, no smoking.
New updates. 466-6657.
NEAR BTH & Nell. Very quiet^
safe. Co-ed. $200/month plus split
utilities. No roaches, pets, smoke .
or noise. 1 house from OSU in quiet
neJtfTbomood.421-1492.
NEAR HOSPITAL, "w. 8th ave.
Share kitchen & bath, off-street
parking, no utilrties. Male medical
or graduate student preferred, 421-

NOW RENTING for fair
5200/month includes laundry and
utilities Call764-9571

ROOMS
OSU AREA- $175/month utilities In-
cluded. Semi furnished. Share bath
& kitchen facilrties. On bus line.
Manager Doug, 294-7369 or 451-
1031.

ROOM FOR rent In private home,
household privileges, no drinking or
drugs. $300/month, furnished large
room , South end of Columbus.
445-7707. Leave message.

ROOMS AVAILABLE with all utilit-
ies paid. Some with carpet and
sinks. Laundry. Parking. Call 291-
7755.
ROOMS FOR rent by quarter, half,
or year , around corner from
Medical/Pharmacy schools. Call
436-3844.

ROOMS FOR Rent- 466 Mng Ave.
$220/month, $220 deposit. Short
term leases available. Shared batfv
roomandkitchen. 436-3644.

ROOMS FOR women, only $400
(or the whole summer! Great loca-
tion 52 East 15th Ave. Available
nowandfall. Call291-4418.

ROOMMATE
1 FEMALE non-smoker wanted to
share a two-bedroom, furnished,
nice, quiet apartment Located at
Rlverview Dr. (10 minutes from
campus.) $205/month, Includes util-
ities. Parking and swimming pool
available. For more information, call
784-0490.

1 FEMALE roommate needed to
share 4 bedroom townhouse wtth 3
other girls. Located on Frambes &
Waldeck. Available Sept. 1 ,
$225/month. 294-7646. Ask for
Alison.
1 FEMALE to share 2 bedroom
apartment on N. campus.
$225/month+ 1/2 utilities. Quarterly
lease. Asian preferred. Call Ann
263-6936.688-3597.

1 ROOMMATE needed. In 4 bed-
room house. W/D , $187.50 422
East 15th.Avenue Cail424-9182
1 ROOMMATE- Clintonville Upper-
dassman or grad for half a house. 4
bdr. $287.50 + utilities, nice. Call
263-7555.
1-2 ROOMMATES to share lg. fur-
nished house, NE campus area.
Pa/king, w/d, yard, choice of rooms.
Must be clean, responsible & pet
friendly. Availability neg. Stacey/
Brian 299-1231.

1/2 HOUSE, 3 bdr, $208/month +
utilrties. Uve w/2 females. More Info
call 488-6378. Close to Otwn/OSU.

18TH A Summit roommate needed
for spacious townhouse. Low utilit-
ies. Heat paid. Available 9/1. Mi-
chelle. 299-5310 (leave message).

2 FEMALE roommates wanted to
share 3 bedroom duplex.
$2007month plus utilities. Call 421-
2085.
2 ROOMMATES needed to ahare 3
bedroom, north campus house.
Washer/dryer Included. 299-4505.

2 ROOMMATES needed to share 3
bedroom house In Clintonville.
Washer/dryer , ofl-street parking,
furnished or unfurnished bedrooms
and more. Must like cats , non-
smoker. $300 and $350. Utilities in-
cluded. 262-9686.
2083 IUKA AVE - Inwnational/gred
student room In 3 bedroom luxury
flat, overlooking the luka Ravinel 5
minute walk to campus. $230-$250.
plus 1/3 utilities. Non-smoking, qui-
et Steve; 842-1234, 291-0143, 582-
4832.

3RD MALE roommate needed beg.
Immed. Rent $136/month + utilities.
Contact Sean 291 -9247

ARCADIA: A place of simple pleas-
ure and quiet. Female wanted to
share stylish furnished house with
two women. Accommodations:
wood floors, ceiling tans, patio &
porch, easy parking, laundry, near-
by park, piano, resident art & cats.
Storage available. Ideal for grad
student. $200/mo + 1/3 utilities.
266-9659.

CLOSE TO CAMPUS - 3 bedroom
half double, off-street parking, laun-
dry. Share $450 rent 784-9329.

CONDO - 2 bedroom, Riverwatch
Tower, $300/month, fumlahed, new
decor, 24 hour security, laundry,
Sreat location. 1-800-869-9047 or

19-994-5071.

FEMALE - Only $235 utilrtles in-
duded - In Victorian Village area -
tor non-smoker grad student - large
private room plus third floor living
room with skylights - new kitchen &
bathroom - huge yard & laundry.
Share this apartment In the "Grad
Student Guest House" with one or
two other females. Call Gary for de-
tails: 289-6059 or 294-8728.
FEMALE - Professional or grad stu-
dent in OSU /Clintonville area to
share 3 bd. house w/dog. $350 in-
cluding utilities. Call 460-5123.

FEMALE GRAD student, attractive
duplex near North Campus, w/d ,
sundeck. Available now, sublet op-
tional, $182.261-1613.

FEMALE ROOMMATE tor fall. Off-
street parking, washer/dryer.
$220/month + utilities. 291 -6893.

FEMALE ROOMMATE needed to
share 3 bd house, 1 mile north ol
campus. $300 + 1/3 of utilities. Call
Kim 81538-1623.

FEUALES - Share home near Ken-
ny & Kinnear, W/D, appliances,
A/C, $l60/month + utilities. Availa-
ble now. Call 451-5985 after 5 p.m.

FOR SUBLET- Townhouse in Vic-
torian Village with one roommate.
Female only, own bedroom, en-
closed patio, $242.50 + half utilities.
CaJI Vicki at 459-1236 from 8-5 Mor
thru Fri.

GPM-44 WISHES to share his cam-
pus/Clintonville home with a Profes-
sional or Grad student, own bed-
room, own refrigerator, landscapec
back yard with 3 season room 7 hoi
tub. $295/month, Indudes utilities.
Call 447-9619.

GREAT LOCATION. Available
now. Summer and Fall. 33 E. 14tl"
Ave. Share 2 or 3 bdr. fumishec
apt A/C, parking. $165. Utilities
included. 486-5249.
LOOKING FOR female roommate
lor 4 bedroom apanment, 1/2 block
from High, blq bedrooms ,
washer/dryer, lots of off-street park-
ing, dishwasher, microwave begin-
ning Sept Low utilities, extremely
nice apartment Call 459-7304.

LOOKING FOR 1 roommate to
share furnished 3, 4 bedroom town-
home In Victorian Village.
Washer/dryer, garage. $300 _ utilit-
ies. August paid for. Move in imme-
diately. 294-8699. 7

M/F PROFESSIONAL or Grad stu-
dent roommate. Share 3 bedroom
house with '92 OSU Grad. near Hill-
iard. Furnished, garage, a/c. fire-
place. $250 plus share utilities. 853-
2109

ROOMMATE
LARGE 2 bed, 2 bath apt Laundry.
d/w, 2nd. floor balcony. Must Hke
dogs. Victorian Village $300 296-
5825.

MATURE, RESPONSIBLE adult
wanted to share home In Worthlng-
ton HUis. Call 436-5769.

NON-SMOKING FEMALE student
to share townhouse. Prime North
campus location. 4 bdr. 2 full bath.
d/w. a/c, off-st parking. $2l9/month
? utilities. 468-5969.

OFF- CAMPUS 161-Karl area. Jun-
kx, Senior or Grad needed to snare
townhouse w/2 grad engineering
students. Pool, d/w, tennis ct Engi-
neering, Science or Nursing student
preferred , $220/month + 1/3
utilities. Call Eric at 794-2182.

OPPORTUNITY FOR female, ex-
chango room & board for personal
care assistance . Few hrs/week ,
nice house, own room, no-smoking
Call for interview, 888-4673 or 888-
2979.

ROOMMATE NEEDED. Non-smok-
Ing. serious student share house 1
half block off High St. Includes own
bdr , w/d , completely furnished ,
parking. Lease starts Sept. 1st.
$240/month + share of utilities.
Leave message, 755-8008.

ROOMMATE WANTED
summer/fall. $160/month. Call Ke-
vin. 476-9242 or 294-3050.
ROOMMATES NEEDED for 4 bdr.
home in North campus area. Off-si
parking available. $295/month t
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